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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3280641
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3376895
Date of Transaction: 04/24/2015

CUSTOMER:
ROY E STEPHENS
3499 STRATFIELD DR NE
ATLANTA,GA 30319-2530 US ¤ MA'· 4 905

BY:

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NEW,UNADJUD. ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / -n/a - 20.00NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE
CASES: AMC431562/$20.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /2 1.00 -rda - 37.00NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE
CASES: AMC431562/$37.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW.UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /3 1.00 - n/a - 155.00NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE
CASES: AMC431562/$155.00

TOTAL: $212.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 212.00 POSTMARKED: 04/20/2015

1-YPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 04/23/2015
CHECK NO: 9445

NAME: ROY STEPHENS,
3499 STRATFIELD DR NE
ATLANTA GA 30319-2530 US

REMARKS

Ihis receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 4/24/2015
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Snhiect: b, (1: 554 354

»

1/30/2019 1:-'19:44 PM Easterii Standard lime
From: rstep54332@aol.coin 43 Ist 2 +To: RS{ep54332@aol.coni

0 <0 - -
r-rl -77' 1 -

From: rstep54332@aol.com -- - 51-1
1,Cc: rst(*aol.coni

---Sent: 1/30/2019 1:03:22 PM Eastern Standard Time - -4<.r-1 I rn-Subject: r»..: w -  US
92 1.+J 1-:7
LE> UJ . 3

BLM

Dear Sir: Jan 30,2019
Re: Affidavit of Annual Assessment Work

Our original filing to BLM was returned by BLM on Jan 3,2019. we have been advised thisoccurred because of the "shutdown".

Attached is our re-filling of the Affidavit.

\Ne enclose the original envelop in which the affidavit was sent - still unopened.
Also attached is a copy of the "Shipment Details" from the UPS.

These documents will show that we filled the necessary affidavit on Dec 21 on Jan 3 BLMreturned the document un-opened.

We hope this document can now filed in the usual manner.

Very Truly Yours,
ibLEr, 260%46.-
Reyt. Stephens, President
Advanced Engineering and Environmental Systems, Inc.
3499 Stratfield Drive,
Brookhaven, GA 30319
4042620386



S'-- iment Details MMV _ZIKAHOE'Di
-

iPS STORE #3226 Print Date: 1 16 Jan 2019
00£2 ASHFORD DUNWOODY RDNE Shipper No 1201F
ATLANTA, GA 303192005 Rate Type' -;t:% i

- (770) 234-0444 Cli fre,ncy

Shipment information
Sender Rprini.nr ~hinnin,1 Inf,1

ROY STEPHENS ELM Ship Date Fri 21 Dec 2018
3522 ASHFORD DUN\VOOD Y RD A- 1 N CEN TPAL  AVE Delivery Dale Vv'sc!26 Dec 2019 EOL 64:.ected)

Serv'ce / Zone UPS 2nd D.:ATLANTA, GA 30319-2002 PHOENI.<.AZ 85004-441 1 IA .... - 7 2Tel (404) 262-038€ Package Info
Business 0,080 Ibs A:Fay (770) 234-0445 

ZOO lbs Bile., IB miness
Customer Pa.·. nsrl·23226*theupsstore Coin

Des-·ptler DOCS

Shipment Service Optio,71 Billing 

33.54

Drop-Off Location Stigment Sha,·o:
E-mail Notificatior Cori.:ry Accour,4 (Pres ...11 THE UPS STORS /;3220 v,· 6 1 1-, 6 U:.1 ·_·

3522 ASH:TORD DJNWOODY R.0 N - .je! Surc - 2.26ATLANT,\ GA 3031 9-2 w C S Shieming '. '* $35.80
CRIS Picc $0.20

Total Chargb $36.00

Shipment Tiackinc; and Rei:eretic.0 Information
Tracking Information Last Scan _
Szatus EXCEPTIOti :,1/5/201919·2542 PHOENIXAZUSTHERECIZ:*cR ..... . .EL. 1,12 }'RODUCT ORDER ANDe',very Date Thu 03 Jan 201 - hOD_PActuaiP

 P Ililllilillillillijimilli;~Fl1i~.1 1~liilillillC 3.-r'er Trk# 1 Z8720' F02563 -2 -21
Snigment ID MM'·/BFEKAH,3 - -.
Location Trackjrg No 1289201 F02 ..1-:..1

S gred By
Refi 11111111 lili!1111111!111111111 1111. ilil ;1]111111 illd'! III, )1 141,1. '' 1'
R 19 ill i ./ .:'....''

Shipment ID M,Al'/COE,>.lie·EDS
13

Oter 'Item #

ZOI 11 FEB - 1.1

i =73
Ref# DR

PHOENIX. ARIZONA

--

I) 1 ]3
'1W> 1

Sk -1

. Ship Page 1 of 1



Reversal Confirmation Page lof 1
Amc35699/

356566
Authorized Date05 /01 /2017 i,3/56a

AZ BLM REFUND $10, TO ROY STEPHENS, FOR OVERPAYMENT OFInstructions to Accounts FEES, ON AMC356454, RECEIPT #3789316. RM
Login ID 6222

Entry Date05/01/2017
Total Amount$10.00

htlps://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=AUTI I 5/1/2017



Page 1 of 1

D J

A*?C- 356957

TO: ERIC GONG 356565
4 3156 2.

BLM
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004 - 4427

March I, 2017

Re: Advanced Energy and Environmental Inc.
Camelot 1,2 & 3
AMC 356454 - 356555
Camelot 7,8 & 9
AMC 356566 - 356568
Camelot 4
AMC 431562

ru

Please file this attached Affidavit. rn
171

Also, please find $10.00 check for payment of fee for filing. ' /7
-

-r -

Thank You, 1\1 3- 7

RoyE. Stephens, President

Zill MAR 11 
P
 304

Advanced Energy and Environmental Systems, Inc.
3499 Stratfield Drive
Atlanta, Georgia 30319

Monday, March 13, 2017 AOL: RStep54332
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1%11 MAR 17
SLM~2 1» S ·· ,0-r·14

r,k
AFFIDAVIT -„- 4,1 '1- %24>4

' ·, rn
The State of Georgia ) 71 370n '1/ .1 -1

) S S. --00 ,
0
..1- CD ~
7 *C .County of DeKalb )

1, Roy E. Stephens of DeKalb County, Georgia, the President of Advanced Engineering and Environmental
Systems, Inc., MAKE OATH AND SAY THAT the following facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO
BEFORE ME on the 17 day of February, 2017.

The aim of this document is to force Mr. Creighton F. Hampton 4408 W. Echo
Lane, Glendale Arizona,85392 to:

No 1. To cease to squat(_,on the BLM mining claims of the true claim owner, which is [Advanced
Engineering and Environmental Systems, inc./Camelot] here after "Advanced".

A-"NO Trespassing" notice has been served on Creighton F Hampton, demanding Squatters cease
any physical contact with the true claims of Advanced.

No 2. to demand Creighton F. Hampton here after "Hampton" to cease as a Squatter and filing Squatter
documents on the mining claims of true owner Advanced, listed below and:

No 3. to force Hampton to execute a release in favor of Advanced, a fully notarized release of any and all
false claims, past or present that he may have filed on the mining claims of Advanced listed below.

No 4. To have the said false
squatter claims, listed belowierased and to have said release executed and notarized in favor of Advanced, and
said release to
be delivered by certified mail to Advanced.

No 5. Hampton has filed government forms that states thereon that
he is the "owner" of the mining claims listed below. This is a false statement and
demand is herewith made that Hampton acknowledge he is a squatter, and to do so in writing.
A "Affidavit of Labof' has nothing whatsoever to do with ownership of a mining claim.

No. 6. Hampton has filed no record of ownership on record at
the legal depository of mining claims in Arizona: [Yavapai County AZ Recorders Officel,
and a demand is herewith made that Hampton admit in writing that he has
no mining claim recorded in Yavapai County Arizona Recordefs Court.

No 7. That Arizona Attorney Scott Donaldson visited the Phoenix Office of the BLM,
and was advised that the BLM had made a mistake in transferring a claim, that affected Advanced, and that
the error would be corrected. Advanced has a letter to that effect.

[For the reader): US government law, and Arizona State Law, give jurisdiction
to local mining claims to the Recorder's Office in the various counties of the State.
The mining clamant is required, by law, to send a recorded copy of the document to

Thursdav. Februarv 23.2017 AOL: RSte054332



Page 2.of '4

the BLM. (The BLM merely functions in having a notice of a claim being
filed). Hampton has filed no notice of a claim, as required, in either the BLM or the
Recorder's Office of Yavapai County, Arizona. Since a Squatter has no claim, it is impossible
for him to send a recorded copy of his claim to the BLM. Squatters have no claim.

No 8. Hampton has filed no notice of ownership in Yavapai County, hence he
has not filed a mining claim with either the County or the US Government (BLM).
Hampton has filed an Affidavit of labor that he did work on certain claims - he has no claims to work.
No claim document has been filed with the Recorder's Couit of Yavapai County, Arizona;
hence a copy of a legitimate legal claim cannot be, and is not, filed with the BLM. Hampton
does not file a claim, as squatters have no claim to file.

No 9. Records will show that Hampton has filed many forms of an "Affidavit of Labor", in which he has
claimed
himself as owner, and in these same filings Hampton has set out numerous Corporations,
and unlisted Associations, and individuals as owners.. Many of these forms contained signatures
that did not show the capacity of Hampton, and the many of the corporations
listed by Hampton have no known address. On some, Hampton signed both sides of the forms
as a principal. Also Hampton transferred by Quit Claim Deed certain mining claims
and then transferred the claims out then back to himself. Hampton did not own any of these
documents that he executed, and that he filed at Recordefs Gee#*bf Yavapai County.
Not one single document that Hampton filed is authentic on the captioned claims below

No 10. On one occasion, on record, Hampton signed a Quit Claim deed for a mining claim to an
individual, he signed for Mesa Holding Corporation, LLC. Hampton did not own the
claim he signed for, did not transfer any claim to the corporation, and signed
for the corporation. This document is filed in Yavapai Records' C 621 Et
There is no Mesa Holding Corporation, LLC listed in Arizona. Hampton signed as "ownef' of the non-existent
corporation. There is no record of this claim being assigned to Hampton.
Hampton has no claims assigned to him recorded in Yavapai County. There is no one to sign a legitimate
mining claim to Hampton, hence he is a squatter,

No 11. Unless Advanced has all claims cleared by Hampton;
Advance has every intention of bringing a civil suit against Hampton, and seeking a criminal
charge for filing a government form (Affidavit of Labor), in which Hampton states falsely under oath that he is
owner of the mining claims owned by Advanced as set-out herein.

No 12. Hampton will be served with this affidavit. ... Advanced offers to RENT subject claims to Hampton
herewith. This document will also be served on both the BLM and the Recorder's office of Yavapai County,and
others.

The Mining Claims subject to this affidavit are:

"The seven (7) mining claims owned by Advanced Environmental and Engineering Systems, Inc.
(Camelot), and Title legally filed continuously with both the BLM, and with the Recordefs Office, of Yavapai
County, Arizona, from the years 2002 until the current filings of the above mining claims in 2016. Said claims
having been filed continuously, by same stated true owner Advanced.

Hampton has NOT filed continuously or exclusively and as a squatter filed many different so-called
owners. Hampton has no equitable 'right'.

i'~-1
1- : n

Zill MAR 11 
P
 3: 04
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Thursdav. February 23.2017 AOL: RSte054332



Page 1 of4

Fake mineral claim jumpers, also called squatters, sometimes pretend land not occupied
by buildings to be abandoned.

Nothing further from this could be shown to prove that Advanced has been alive and
active in past activities and that we are exercising now, for instance:

Our expenditures have been more than two Hundred Thousand Dollars ($200.000) and
continue currently.

We have three file cabinets filled with documents concerning our claims.

Some of the contacts and copies of correspondence in our files include: BLM, Yavapai
County, US and Arizona governments and copies in our files of contacts with hundreds
of various companies, and individuals.

Our company has spent many years working with plasma patents and tests.

Our company tests materials for strategic metals, and we have worked with GeorgiaTech
for over ten (10) years, and have subjected our plasma tests, to be further
defined, to many other fire tests, magnetic examinations and atomic absorption
examinations, other than our plasma tests.

We have compensated our Arizona associate each month for 12 years. He has staked
claims, for us, and has sent samples from our claims to us. . We have pictures of our local
associate in our files of him carrying large buckets of
of ore materials in his arms. Material later sent to our plasma furnaces, we have two

such furnaces, and one conventional furnace We have had patent consultants,

I have spent 100 per cent of my working hours for over 14 years working with our claims.
Our company geologist has spent a large part of his time working with us for the past 14
years. One principal working with us has constructed a proto type furnace used for testing.
We have worked with consultants.

No legitimate claim can be made that Advanced Energy and Environmental Systems, Inc.
a Georgia Corporation is good standing, has been anything but active. Several of our
people have visited our Arizona claims.

--

m
33 '; -73

I -- 7
> U

----

77 , 4

0
C

Fridav. Februarv 24. 2017 AOL: RSten54332
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1 SWEAR OR AFFIRM THAT THE ABOVE AND FOREGOING REPRESENTATIONS ARE TRUE AND
CORRECT TO THE BEST QF MY INFORMATION, KNOWLEDE AND BELIEF.

February 3 12017 Roy 5( Stephens, /
President,
Advanced Energy and Environmetal Systems, Inc.

STATE OF GEORGIA

COUNTY OF DEKALB

I th.f undersigned Notary Public, do hereby affirm that Roy E. Stephens personally appeared before me on the-lfebIry, 2017 andsigtheaveAffdavitas his free and voluntary act and deed.

Notary Public
 /4--le.,61/.Ii,
-67'.oTARAv#'6
A i BUBE>'eig
,*1' Nov. 11$,U448:.4~<4~223:*

J -1.6

A
, A

 F

1011 
R 11 2

 3: 0 4

Friday, February 24,2017 AOL: 1<Step54332
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¥

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

DIV OF LANDS. MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX. AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3789316
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3896608
Date of Transaction: 03/20/2017

CUSTOMER:
ROY E STEPHENS
3499 STRATFIELD DR NE
ATLANTA,GA 30319-2530 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- %-56*D
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 AFFIDAVIT - n/a - 10.00 70~$, 1
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC356454/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 03/14/2017

rYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 03/17/2017
CHECK NO: 1029

NAME: STEPHENS, ROY
3499 STRATFIELD DR NE
ATLANTA (}A 30319-2530 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.



August 22, 2016

Memo to Case File - AMC431562

August 10, 2015 - The first amendment was accepted because it was

adjudicated as meeting minimum requirements to provide metes and
bounds information.

August 20, 2015 - I received a phone call from Roy Stephens, president

of Advanced Energy and Environmental Systems Inc., to insure receipt

of the amendment. While I had accepted it, I told Mr. Stephens that

more information could have been provided to maximize clarity. Mr.

Stephens then filed an amendment on September 15, 2015, to provide

that clarity. However, I filed that amendment with the assumption that

the slight adjustment was made.

Early July 2016 - I was ready to send the casefile to Dockets when I

reexamined the September 2015 amendment and realized it did not

provide further clarity. Therefore, I called Mr. Stephens in July of 2016

before I filed the casefile in dockets to let him know that the September

2015 did not further clarify the issue and only the amendment of
August 10th of 2015 would be accepted.

July 26, 2016 - Mr. Stephens filed another amendment that clarified the

amendment of August 10, 2015. Since it was a fulfillment of the



original accepted amendment, I attached it on top of the August 2015

amendment without payment - based on the idea it was a furtherance
of the original timely received amendment. I also took into

consideration that Mr. Stephens was not notified of the slight

clarification needed before his original 30 day response period ended.

Rod Ebert

Senior Land Law Examiner

Arizona State office



SENDER: COMPLET€ THIS SECTION COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY *

• Complete items 1,2, and 3. Also complete A Signature A
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

• Print your name and address on the reverse x ~{~21:lf{ '~ C~St~E Zlee
so that we can return the card to you. B.4ec 81(~Ef*rme) C. Date of Delivery

• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits. B L M .'. 7 o. T , 1- r nr F tC F / + ~ cD. Is delivery address different trom-item 1? 0 Yes

1. Article Addressed to: Zg i f YE6Len~'8de'ils as;rei Aelow: 0 No

ADV:,NCED ENERGY &
ENV'RONMENTAL SYSTEMS INC

PHOENIX. ARIZONA3499 STRATFIELD DR
ATLANTA, GA 30319-2530 3. Service Type

9310/ADJ/RE/AMC431562 O Certified Maile O Priority Mail Express"
0 Registered 0 Return Receipt for Merchandise
C Insured Mail 0 Collect on Delivery

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes

2. Article Number
(Transfer from service label) 7014 0150 0000 5427 8536

PS Form 3811, July 2013 Domestic Return Receipt
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' UNITED STATES POSTAL S~Rvf@

tt A i.<,1 First-Class Mail
#r. .''.). Postage & Fees Paid

24 131 '15 USPS
Permit No. G-10

PH '1 5 t
0 Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4® in this boxe

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One N. Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

1, 11 / 1 1
If Ill / 1 ;



1-. «*ieff-90 +
sli---f<% United States Department of the Interior v=r:7

BURI{All 01: LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Ollice r,..897T 1-9; One North Central Avenue, Suite X00

Phoenix. Ari/(111:1 85()()4-4427
www.him.gov/a,/

JUL 1 5 2015
In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RE
AMC431562 ,;

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7014 0150 0000 5427 8536

NOTICE

ADVANCED ENERGY &
ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS INC : This Notice Affects the Claims3499 STRATFIELD DR : Shown in the Block Below.ATLANTA. GA 30319-2530 :

AMC431562
CAMELOT #4

Mining Claim Location Notice(s) - Amendment(s) Required
Pursuant to Title 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3832.1, the Bureau of Land Management(BLM). Arizona State Office. received your notices of location for recording mining claims. Inaccordance with 43 CFR 3832.12, the claims listed above cannot be accepted as filed and must beamended as noted below.

There is an inconsistency between the map and the metes and bounds tie-in. The metes andbounds description on the front of the Location Notice gives a tie-in to the NW corner o f theclaim. The claim map shows the distance line pointing to the SW corner of the miningclaim. Please provide the information that clarifies this situation. Please note that the metesand bounds should be given with a precise bearing. It may be helpful to describe the tie-inas follows: From the NW corner of Section 11, bearing xxxx feet in a southerly direction.then xxxx feet in an easterly direction to the NW/SW corner of the claim.
When amending a claim, you cannot take in any new ground. Amending the claim may result in aclaim that contains significantly less acreage than was originally located. If you wish to retain thesame acreage, you may want to relocate the claim(s) correctly, rather than amend the incorrectlylocated claim(s).

.



2

You must file an amendment for each claim listed above to correct the defects identified. There is a$10 BLM processing fee for each amendment. We must receive the amendments within 30 days of
your receipt of this notice. Ifthe amendments are not received within the 30 day timeframe themining claims will be declared null and void.

If additional information is required, please contact Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397. Please includeyour AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Sincerely, ~

~Wl Ret,e~ca I leick
\ Acting Deputy State Director

Lands & Minerals Division
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NO DOCUMENTS FOUND
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336 45 +
Fonn 3830-4 UNITE,~TATES FORM APPROVED

* (january 201,7) DEPARTMENT UJ~-1"HE INTERIOR OMB NO.: 1004-0114 3665-3-4
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Expires: January 31,2*020; 433LSLA

AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK

S i L
WHEN RECORDED, MAIL DOCUMENT TO:

NAME: <lfty E-, St € phen S

ADDRESS : 34 11 Straffi€Ld Dir
CITY, STATE, ZIP:

/3r o ok h zv -e =n f (5 8 3 63/9 FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of Claims L~-

x $ 10/claim (' <3 0-0
Total due BLM $ 1-**9 ,

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

1. The undersigned certifies that at least $100 per claim was expended for development, labor and
improvements,for equivalent value added, as the anny'al assessment work for the assessment year ending
September 1,101 g for the following contiguous unpatented mining claim(s), located in the County of

YA (//1 P At , in the State of R R /16*/1

Tp · . Rg..'.· Sec.,  o Mer·'. ~County«esordation' Co. Recording
BIN Serial No. . Name of Claim Example; 133 SE 14 MDM « Book in* age No .. . Date

BR 5 94~A 62 64 3
A#¢ 1,6,44 Carm# f Or *of 06#eN 5,« 6/1 /4 VAV /·1.13/1 1 02,/8§/16*

8~ 39 5 9PJ, C:IY 9:~43 5 6 9 14 , ' A ob Ko, Sw O ti / 4 0 9 /0 9 /1 ·AL
1 1 %'1 K ht-

39 658-5-4 3 00:04, 51# e,-1 /40 &*8919 /7444[9" 09/09/1,•1
11 *j-

4 > M 64 /38 41 36( A G E - 6 3 i 3 .5/*e, S7 00 eec SK/- 0 $/ / 5/ . ad ' 9 13 4 0 0 6/

FPOENIX, ARI

-

-5

, ts:f ; p14. --1] . 4i-~ -
* 4 W -12

,_>i. -W -3-r- N or

(Continued on page 2)
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markings sufficient to appropriately designate the corner of the claim to which it pertains and the name of the
claim(s).

C <\1 hereby certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of r.' »T that the
foregoing statements are true and correct:

1 i4)71 92 ~l_f«-fU_* * Date : 1 1 - - 12
(Signature ofpers6n responsible for above statement)

Title 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U,S.C. 1212 make ita crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or
agency of the United States any false, fictitions or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

Notary Block .

SUBSCRIBE[} AND SWORN TO before me , this f*~ day of /~/n- r 20 l9 ''
, I ( 1 . ;<1--_Byr-37)E';/fti:'lf tf~e of'»~1·#~* 7 *'unult„,„„i#*

*%,\,U

Title : , id{GIa/-4  1 , SE + 0#54 2,%My Commission Expires : -GIl*\1010 , C fie

iO4. E R ..
4055'."P~."r~~40~

/ 1

% f...3 '© 7
INSTRUCTIONS

1. This is an optional form that niay be used to satisfy the requirements for the Bureau oil.and Management (BI.M)
under the provisions of 43 U,S.C, § 1744 mid 30 U.S.C. §28-28d and the regulations thereunder (43 ;R part
3835). Since local aiid State laws may vary. you should contact your local and State aL 'ciesS-heil-:te claims
are located to ensure :111 applicable laws and requirements are satisfied. C:,5 ,--IZ ZZ; -r2. The claimant(s) mlist fill in the date in paragraph 1 forthe applicable assessment year SID the L Untr- : itate'
where the claims are located. 62 115 1343. All claim names, BLM serial numbers, legal descriptions, and original County recorditlk fon - lion til bev / - -7 Cklisted for the claims pertaining to this assessment notice. 3> .C, t :fC?=

4. The claimant(s) must complete paragraph 2 listing all labor or improvements which \ists ir fqy ':d 6-frdiL lid
benefit the subject mining claims, The value and date of the labor or improvenients lifGi ilsou listii@ 7 he total
amount oflabor or improvements can be listed. but the total expenditure milst equal aEE· 1 $6' *foi·.Ecli claim,

5. The names and ciatient mailing addiesses ofthe pei-son(s) performing the labor shall ~-11„ecLU -t':,i])Wi-:/Ph 3. _
6. The name and curient mailing address of each owner (claimant) ofthe claims shall be listed th'paraigraph 4. The

mailing address shall be the owner's address and not the address of an agent or anyone representing the claimant.
Be sure to note it-there has been a change of address.

7. Paragraph 5 shall be completed to show the date it was verified that all monuments regitired by law were properly
erected. all notices were posted, and that corners were appropriately designated for all claims listed.

8, An exact legible reproduction or duplicate (other than microfilni or other electronic niedia) of this affidavit or
another type of affidavit of assessment work that you file or will file in the county nhere each claim is located,
must be filed with the BLM on or before December 30 of the calendar year in which the assessment year ends.
For mill or tunnel sites, a separate notice of intent to hold must be filed with the BLM on or before December 30.
Requirements for filing a notice of intent to hold can be found at 43 CFR 3835.33.

9. A processing fee of $10 for each claim listed must be remitted to the BLM along with this or an>' other affidavit
of assessment work.

(Continued on page 4) ( Form 3830-4. page 3)



Receipt Page lof 1
.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt I

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4366826
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4484077
Date of Transaction: 02/05/2019

CUSTOMER:
ROY E STEPHENS
3499 STRATFIELD DR NE
BROOKHAVEN,GA 30319-2530 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 POL 2018 -Wa - 105.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC356566/$105.00

TOTAL: $105.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 105.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 02/04/2019
CHECK NO: 1283

NAME: STEPHENS, ROY E
3499 STRATFIELD DR NE
BROOKHAVEN GA 30319-2530 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 2/5/2019
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Shipment Receipt: Page #1 of 1
THIS IS NOT A SHIPPING LABEL. PLEASE SAVE FOR YOUR RECORDS.

The UP:.Store - #3226 SHIP DATE; SHIPMENT INFORMATION
3522 Ashford Dunwoody Road FRI 21 DEC 2018 '- UPS 2ND DAY AIR COM

A<l~ltd23GA044313 0,08 LBS ACTUAL WT
EXPECTED DELIVERY DATE: 2,80 Lis BILLABLE WI (DIMNI)
MED 26 DEC 2018 EOD 15.86Xii,06%0.?5 IN -RECEIVED
SHIP FROM: BL M .'. - c r:/FT p r FIC F

12/21/18 04:11 PM ROY STEPHENS ,
3522 ASHFORD DUNWOODY RD NE , -I.

ATLANTA GA 36319-2002 1 1619 FEB -4- P 3 33We di e the one stop for all your (484) 262-0386 TRACKING NUMBER: 1288201F02563?2821
SHIPMENT ID: 1111VISEKAHSE9Eshipping, postal and business needs. 14·IOENIX. ARIZONASHIP REF 1: - -
SHIP REF 2: DR

We offer all the services you need SHIP TO:
to keep your business going , ELM DESCRIPTION OF GOODS:

1 8 CENTRAL AVE DOCS
PHOENIX AZ 85084·4414
BUSINESS

0111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111~ 1111111 2ND DAY AIR COM 33,54 Lt q-
SERVICE OPTIONS 0,00 -3 0

001 001020 (001) TO $ 36.00 FUEL SURCHARGE 2,26 0
2DA SHIPPED THROUGH', CMS PROCESSING FEE

 

eke trnTHE UPS STORE I3226Tracking# ll88201F0256372821 , ATLANTA,GA 30319-3002
(??0) 234-0444

SubTotal $ 36.00 TOTAL $36,00
Total $ 36,00 COMPLETE ONLINE TRACKING: ENTEA THIS ADDRESS IN YOUR WEB BROWSER TO TRACK:

HTTP://THEUPSBTORE.COM (SELECT TRACKING, ENTER SHIPMENT ID H) SHIPMENT
QUESTIONS? CONTACT SHIPPED THROUGH ABOUE.

1
 

7
 0

 M
 ..A- O

 2
 

1/~ 
1 4

VISA CREDIT $ 36.00
Al'C{JUNT NUMBER * ************0447
Appr Code: 008276 (I) Sale

-1. 9 c X (f,7 91 A

ENIRY METHOD: Cim}Read
MODE: Issuer

\479

Powlrid 14 IShip(r)

A0000000031010
8080008000 SHIPMENTID; MMUB6EKAH6E9E 111111111111111111111111111111'll'11111111111111111111111111111111111111111

AC: Ebla:59F 19087428 ·."H/191§ 81 li p' Poitic Time 11 The UPS Store«
,*1 'ARC: 00

043 -2. oA 9(-4./ /
/005, //4 5'69 CL,

-

b 1 E- o E- t/ 3> rya,1 e J 4405) 2

./ 2
0 4

e

~Recekpt 11) 82922169772511888916 001 Items *
CSH: DARIEA Tran: 2966 Reg: 002

54 aw 8 8-*1=423<

15
Iliank you for visiting our store.

Facebook .com/lips3226 (t 93
Wlicitever youl business and personal
need:5, we die here to delve you,

4 We're here to help.
Join (Jit, FREE email piogram to receive

glyal offers dild resources,

www.theupsstore.com/signup
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Extremely Urgent This envelope is for use with the following services: UPS Next Day Air® ~
UPS Worldwide Express*
UPS 2nd Day Air® ~

*

Visit ups.com® or call 1-800-PICK-UPS® 0-800-742-5877) Insert shipping documents
to schedule a pickup or find a drop off location near you. under window from the top.
Domestic Shipments
· To qualify for the Letter rate, UPS Express Envelopes may only contain Do not use this envelope for:

correspondence, urgent documents, and/or electronic media, and must
weigh 8 oz. or less. UPS Express Envelopes containing items other than UPS Grow d
those listed or weighing more than 8 oz. will be billed by weight. UPS Stand »rd

UPS 3 Day I,electinternational Shipments
· The UPS Express Enve]ope may be used only for documents of no commercial UPS Worldwide Expedited'

value. Certain countries consider electronic media as documents. Visit
ups.com/importexport to verify if your shipment is classified as a document. ,

· To qualify for the Letter rate, the UPS Express Envelope must weigh 8 oz. o: less.
UPS Express Envelopes weighing more than 8 oz. will be billed by weight. ~lit),al,j.;,..i:1 91 : 'ilk *'.' 1 1

:oontte.i,Cl  essesns;;;51**soanatin~onnoa~~eoFbrdeakablej~mis oo nol~Ec:sehdia -~ El G \-0 % «,
or cash equivalent.
 ~~ ~1~
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et
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Use this envelope with shipptng documents printed from a laser
or inkjet printer on plain paper.

g ' Serving you for more than 100 years
- United Parcel Service. i* MEF

btemational Shipping Notice - Caniage hereunder may be subject to the rules relating to liability and other terms and/or conditions established by the Convention for the Unification of Certain Rules Re13!ing 'O tillemational Carriage by Air (the 763. Conventionl and/or
the Convention on the Contract for the Imernational Camage of Goods by Road (the 'CMR C,Mrention') These commodities, technoMEY or soRware me exported from the US. in iccoidance with the Expol: l.dministfation Regulations. Diversion contrary !0 US. law pcohibited. 0101951033 4/14 PAC United Parcel Service

,
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RETURN
THE UPS STO
7702340444
3522 ASHFOA

ATLANTA GA 303

RETIRN TO SHIPPER
REASC FOR RETURN:

RECEIVER REFUSED, C
ORIQINAL RECEIVER:
BLM

G
Cr- r

CLO UPS 3 DAY SEL
TRACKING #: 12 882 01F

EYY4CXH AZPHO]55 UDC US 8501

' \6rr-
--1.---*

: Legal Express Em



1
RETURN 03/Jan/2019 ,9 25 8509

THE UPS STORE #3226
7702340444
3522 ASHFORD DUNWOODY RD NE
ATLANTA GA 30319 2002

GA 300 9.07 5% go s

1 Z88201 F 125637 2 820 BUB
1r

RE 'IRN TO SHIPPER 63(Jan/2019 10 zo 8509

REASI FOR RETURN
RECEIVER REFUSED CANCELLED ORDER
 8501 8

 41#'

1 Z88
201 F02

5637

C- ORIGINAL RECEIVER
LL BLM
1_

GA 300 9 - 07Lui r

L ,
1

1 Z8 8201 F 1 26 637 2 82 0

UPS 3 DAY SELECT
TRACKING # 12 882 01F 12 5637 2820

1994(KH AZPHOESSUDC US an 'cH 3 19:25:42 9 HIP 12.09.05 2:4505 1

.-

BLM
'=-

1 N CENT&81 f.-/

1-3 99-~~4~.~
ISH 13.COH ZZP 455 06.SU 10/2018 t'Boj~,·»g .31*1*47. .1,1 -?-484=-- - ---- 1 (1"r.,.. ,*OR fzlt-1--6151(GE

Legal Express Envelope 5. ta<*HQFLiz#J~Id t..1 --r U

; I.
 1 . 0

' 1
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FExtremely Urgent This envelope is for use with the following services: UPS Next Day Air®
UPS Worldwide Express®
UPS 2nd Day Air® ~~'

Visit ups.com® or call 1-800-PICK-UPS® (1-800-742-5877) insert shipping documents
to schedule a pickup or find a drop off location near you. under window from the top.
Domestic Shipments
· To qualify fo{ the Letter rate, UPS Express Envelopes may only contain Do not use this envelope for:

correspondence, urgent documents, and/or electronic media, and must
weigh 8 oz. or less. UPS Express Envelopes containing items other than UPS Grou,  d
those listed or weighing more than 8 oz. will be billed by weight. UPS Stand jrd

UPS 3 Day Select'International Shipments
UPS Worldwide Expedited~· The UPS Express Envelope may be used only for documents of no commercial

value. Certain countries consider electronic media as documents. Visit
ups.com/importexport to verify if yolir shipment is classified as a document. ,

· To qualify for the Letter rate, the UPS Exp{ess Envelope must weigh 8 oz. 0-less.
UPS Express Envelopes weighing more than 8 oz. will be billed by weight. 159'1;13..1'; .i,~~!1 441> 95, 1 ~-1-,

Note: Express Envelopes are not recommended for shipments of electronic media
containing sensitive personal information or breakable items. Do not send cash 4% G \:. S
or cash equivalent. 1 ' 4 rEi# m pm -'
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Use this envelope with shipping documents printed from 6 laser
or inkjet printer on plain paper.

Serving you for more than 100 years
United Parcel Service. ~i=

International Shipping Notice - Caniase hefeunder may be subject to lhe rules relating to liability and othef terms and/or conditiors established by the Convention for the Unification 01 Certain Rules Rebting 10 International Caniage by Air (the 748. Con¥endonland/of

Ae Converition on the Contract for the International Camage d Goods by Road (the CMR Cc#ention~). These commodities, lechnology or softwaie were exported from the U.5. in licardance with the Expoit Airn inistIation Regulations. Diyer:ion contrary to U S. law prohibited. 0101951033 4/14 PAC United Parcel Service



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4366826
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4484077
Date of Transaction: 02/05/2019

CUSTOMER:
ROY E STEPHENS
3499 STRATFIELD DR NE
BROOKHAVEN,GA 30319-2530 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1 . 00 POL 2018 - n/a - 105 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC356566/$105.00

TOTAL: $105.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 105.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 02/04/2019
CHECK NO: 1283

NAME: STEPHENS, ROY E
3499 STRATFIELD DR NE
BROOKHAVEN GA 30319-2530 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 2/5/2019



AOL.. 2018-0063084
12/11/2018 11 €E22 AM Page: 1 of 5, When Recorded, MAI ~ : Leslie M. Hof
OFFICIAL RECO ZZDF YAVAPAI COUNTY $15.00ROY STEPHENS- E. o LI s -1- e p A e-ns ,
 111 N) p., MI 1,161~li t,11,1 1( *> Ibw, p. la y,Bi l ' y :i l >11~ 111$,r l i l l i

-E > r o o k h ot uet, r (21 A BOB 151 1
1 Zs« 5<6 G

~ ~~ 4 1 REF IDA\! 17 03-0 Anni,a I 3563«6 -5 k 4 Assess me») Work_ 11 5 \ 5-13,

11.- 11 - Le i Le

~'1,/ 46, 14 Li ou e<-eps-c

\Qe ee R 0 + h .€ s e /1 -/ i jic /! 5 0
52
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< ' ~ Form 3830-4 C IN 1 1 E ~ff=rST ES 1·OR,\1 APPROVED
, . (1 inlial-> 20171 OMB NO.:100-1-0114, DEP,\RIA'TEN' 1- 6P THE INTERIOIC

BUREAL[ OF LANI) MANAGEMENT Expires: January 31.2020

AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK 1 5666 Le

Wl]EN RE('()111)El), Al.·\11 , 1)0('lliMEN-i '1():

NAME : 19oy G. STEP \·teNS

Al)1)12 ESS: 34 94 51 RA r FIELD 0 R.

Cl 1 Y. S 1 ATE, ZI It fj Roo K 1-1-14 U AA) G 0 801 q
30319 FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

N o . of (_' lainis ---1-- 3
x 5~49'claim

I cu,11 Atic HI.Al S ___~89~/~~
IC) ALL 19'11(81 IT MAJ' CONCERIN: 4-5: n

1 The undersigned ccitifies th:it :11 le:ist 51(IC) per claim was expended for developmenl labor and
ini])10\'CmCills; or equivalent vallie added. Lib the minli.11 assessment work fur the assessment war ending

September 1 0 *01 6 12,r the folio\ying euntigtious illipatented lilining Clailii(s). located iii the Coillity of
\1 AvA PA i . inthe State of /9 125-268*

Ip Ru ser Aler ('ounly Recorilittion CO. Recording

HI,M KeriAl No. Name of Claim F,uniple: 13,1 51< 14 MI)M Book and Page No. ,)ate

11 # 036564-- c9 0 ,~A- 1 0 7 111 _-_9.sit_:r' ne & 0,4 f. it__/9 3 1-'e_1_ ~ -5 9 ,· 1 c -'1 2; 6 X

jF, C 3 % 6 -5 -6-2 clitic 101 w E> ,)* r e;, 0£,iow M /4 3 6\ 6,\ 1 4 1-· 26 . Zoe;

Ahc 3 % 65 66 C A U IS u. r if1 813 64:' Colov /9 /4 3 1 6 i t 5 9 03 -20 'JA
V M v n e. A b

22 ,= 73?
-17 1.z

J><

E j , ARIZONA

,

-C--

-0 ,
R-U --3

rn

it -4**AG - '---1-

(('f,ntinued rn p.,ge 23
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-

2. Type of labor and improvements (specify what was done and give the total vallie for that labor and
improvementtoshowat least $100 foreach claim). Ifa geological, geochemical. or geophysical survey was
performed, as per 30 U.S.C. 28-1, reference the title of the report of survey, give cost and date of the survey
and report, and indicate it was filed with the County Recorder:

Value Of Work Date Work Was
Description of Work Performed Perfornied Performed

8-06) /1*, sd ,<1 .npi ¥1 k ); 4 45 -* 4- 1,- D JS , 1/14. 6, 1•kef 6 , 4, e, r• 60 , 2,€ 11 '3/761~, 5 + vf *01. 1-ii< 0 4· 1
© ones .&€<1 1 / 443 rue. ubc#* r:, 6 , 51 -e, s, 9 4J)5 es . e© 2eIB
w 'Wri, Prb Fo 5 AL 5 0 tz SALES, 10)6
69)1:104 C. 9*.e ok<*5 ., f*4-+©AN-i~~j)/dj,Kiwis·rp.wroo 0'.1/,aeD 1-Di 6

S* ft m€ 1 -2 0( F u n. e ·rle A« ;?r e siJeni-
67 9 Ci 24 M -3 n P 8 4 M flk,- h e -

3. Name and mailing address of each person who performed the labor and improvements:

Name (please print) Current Mailing Address (please print)
00 Dgv<d /6 u v n 9 c / 6 77, ate + R 2 6 7 4 *. 154*,/7 8 1 9,1 3 + , Ch201/i#)82
¢5) Aose ¢tr Alip: C «/ Veil, -1 3 5 ti , /? 94 £ 0 ( ph S M E'u :fAL~LA , L7 £ t~6 o~i. 7
(S) 9204 6. SE·epts~*HS ,**,sy]2~4€9 51'fwrrfieso £79, Brook-#svfn, 65/7 32=/T

of )1 J ~ en 4 tj fF#r trivT.BAL" 6, 6£SjU v ) ru>,v /14433 ·r AL
SK€+Cy'll) INC.

4. Name and mailing address of each person who holds and claims the subject mining claiin(s) for the valuable
minerals contained therein. Be sure to inclicate if there is a change of address:

Name (please print) Current Mailing Address (please print)
Al D V A Tr q R O [S+/ 61 W ke at NZ. 8 ·flf T#R,Arpia£_p 13 8 .
4.- E U.!~ l 8.,0 W NuL# fA-4 13 R.00 K u_AN- f· p) G A 3 03 1 61

57€_re,1 5: I V C,

5. The undersigned testifies that on the date of 3€p+ 11 le i 6 , 20 ( 5, all monuments
required by law were erected upon the subject claim(s), and all notices required by law were posted on the
subject claini(s) or copies thereof were in place, and at said date, each corner monument bore or contained

(Continued on page 3) ( Form 3830-4, page 2)
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markings sit flicient to appri,priatch dehilmate the corner 01 the claim to which it pertains and the lianie of the
-

da ini (s).

1 hereby certify illider p:nally 01' periur> under the laws 01 the State of <£-3 1- ~ th:ii the
furegoing statements are true and correct:

.ft», c -/rg Dk. / 1- 7- / S
(Signature ifiperfii resfionsib]4 for above statement)

litle 18 U,S.C. 10(11 :ind -B U.S.(' 1212 mal.e it :t erim: for an> persun knowingly atid J,illtill|\ t<) ni:ike 14) :iliJ depaiti jient or
agene> oftlie United States any false, fictitious or fi-iluclulent statements or representations as to any matter within its juri:diction,

Notar r Block
- SUBSCRIBED . SND SWORN TO before me , this '/1 ~ day of _t,4-'e. 20 /9

/
689:-s/-A,' /b: e e cc \kZ-~E«c \Ut-Ut

j ~(Signature of]Affiant)
-

T\.*.  -: 0 '

My Commission Expires : 51 igjSLOP-O 10(ZE.%.6 ; 72%
0 -1:.p/,C' le i

pETty

INSTI{U CTIONS ~*TA.....„mn,mus
1 This is :111 opti{)11:11 Ii)1'11} tlr.it ili.1-y be tlied to satisf>' llie reiltlit-Clilents 1(,1- 1112 11111'27111 of'1.81161 Managenient (13[.M)

und :r th: pro \ i,ions o i 43 U.S.(1 § 1 74 4 2 i tid 30 l I.S. C'. §28 -2 Kil and the regulatioils thereunder (43 CFR part
3835). Xiii.e local and State laws 111.13 v.try. you should contact >our local and State :igencies \,here the claims
are located to ensure all applicable 1.ins and requirements are satisfied.

2. th.' clailliant(s) tillbt fill in thed:ate in p,tragr:lph 1 1111' th: applicable assessni'lit yearand th: count> and state
where the claims are located.

1 All claim names. BLM serial numbers, legal l]:Scriptions. mid (,liginal Counth recording information must be
listed for the claims pertaining to this assessment notice.

3
4. 111: clailii.tilt(s) lilli,t Coinplete pai-.tgraph 2 listing all labor or improvements which K . pert 11C( 7 Or ilicl

betiefil the subject mining claims. The \Ellu: and date ofthe labor or improvenkilts 1 4 :114 e li ·d, 7 lie tutal73 0)
tillic,wit oilithor or ill}provements Cati be listed. but tlie tnt:il expenditure 11111:t equal 2 -rtist 107) f rf- :11 claim.

5. 111211:111123 and elitictit nmillily addresses oftlie p:,sonis) 11:'11(}1'jllitly the labor sh.ill misteC> pa -5 11]7 3.
776. I he name and current ni.tiling :iddress ofeae]1 0,1 ner (cl.lilit:1111) 01'the claims shill b Stedqrni.li, /1-14. I he

.---- COmailing addreds shall be the o\\Ile,k address tilid not the addiess l,int, agent or :111>(} >fept - , .tin -,-1."Ticlailll,ilit,
He sure to note i [' lll:re 11.1, b:ell :1 Cll.inge () f :11-ILI{'ess. S F :237. Pat .tgrill)11 5 sl 1.111 116' completer] t<, shon 111: date ii was vel i lied th,lt :lll Ill{)Iltlillents i Zilil'ed.~~ la' -,9< e jil l)11:113
erected. all nt,tices nete posted. and tilat ec,lners were approptiately designated fur I ~1„111}~ ste ..,Ui

S. ,-\11 u>:a~t legil,1.' l~c]11'Od,!Ctic}11 (11 (Illptiettte (l)11}21111,111 liliC[c}Illm cil ()1]ler cle:Clt,)1]ic zIZili.i) W.Ili>.-;flid,1\ it oj
anoth: r 1> p: o faffidavit c,1 ass:ssiii: i it work that > ou file or Kill file in the county ,vABre eaW clamj is li,rated.

-1)111,1 be filed \vitli tile 141.Al on or before ikeember 30 of the ckilendar ye:11 ill \\hich tile assessmdifi year ends.
For illill or ttill!121 sites. 21 sep.11'.it: notice ofilit,-·111 to hold must be liled „ith the Bl.Al oil Or belore Deceniber 30.
Requirenents for filing a notice Ofintelit to hoIii can be found at 43 C FR 3835.31

9. A processing fee of$ 1() fureachel.zinilihtedlillist bel'Clilittedto the 81.Al along \\ itlithisot an> other atlida\it
Diassessnient r,ork.

(Continued on page 4, 1 Ferm 3830-4 page 3)



V

NOTICES ~

THE PRIVACY ACT and 43 CFR 2.223(d) require that you be furnished with the following information in
connection with the information requested by this form.
AUTHORITY: 30 U.S.C. §28-28d and 43 CFR part 3835 permit collection ofthe information requested by
this form.
PRINCIPAL PURPOSE: The BLM will use the information you provide to document compliance with 43
U.S.C. 1744 and that assessment work has been completed in accordance with 30 U.S.C. § 28-28d and 43 CFR
part 3835 in lieu of paying the maintenance fee for the mining claims listed on this form.
ROUTINE USES: The BLM will only disclose this information in accordance with the provisions at 43 CFR
2.231(b) and (c).
EFFECT OF NOT PROVIDING INFORMATION: Disclosure of the requested information is required by
30 U.S.C. § 28-28d and 43 CFR part 3835 for claimants qualified to perform assessment work in lieu of paying
the maintenance fee.,»Failure toeubmit all the requested information or to complete this form will delay the
BLM's processing*fthe:form anti-imay preclude the BLM's acceptance ofthe assessment work information,
which may resuffif *6ffeituredfthe inining claim(s) by the claimant.

k ' ./ .TIIE PAPER~t<fRI<~'EDIJ2TION-ACT requires us to inform you that:
A .** ··

Use of this fori84% 6ptidntil.,¥oB musfperform assessment if a waiver to pay the maintenance fee has been
requested. This~lfjjitri'isprbilded to,lfelp you attest that annual assessment work has been completed in lieu of
paying the maintehapce fee for j*ift claim(s). Submission ofthe requested information is necessary to obtain or

· ,·ht,1retain a benefit. 2.''lil€·· '

You cio not have to respond to this or any other Federal agency-sponsored information collection unless it
displays a valid OMB control number.

BURDEN HOURS STATEMENT: The estimated public reporting burden for this form is 30 minutes per
response, including the time for reviewing instructions, gathering and maintaining data, and completing and
reviewing the form. You may submit comments regarding the burden estimate or any other aspect of this form
to: U.S. Department of the Interior, Bureau of Land Management (1004-0114), Bureau Information Collection
Clearance Officer. (WO-630), 1849 C Street, N.W., Room 2134LM, Washington, D.C. 20240.

(Form 3830-4, page 4)
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Form 3830-2 1)1:11,\!<IMEN I OF 1111: IN H MOR £425 \ 5 Lo -D~:~
(.Innuary 2017I BIRI:.AL Or 1 :.\41) M.\N.,\(il·MI<\, 1 - 4-47 3 0r FORM APPROVE!)

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION ()AlliNC). 10(14-0114
1{\Pire): .lanual-> 31.202() 11 v t*'22 /4

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1 - i his small miticr ii ·ai, er i : filed Ii , r ilic assess , 119 , it > ear begintiilly ,) 11 September l . JO / F and ending on Septeniber l . i) 0 £9 3565592 1-he undersigned and all related parties onned ten or fener mming claims . mill. or tumiel sites Ii,cated and maintained (,11 1-ederd] lands in the l 'nited States
44 :\111Ci'ic,1 L, 11 Ki·~~telid):I |. ].~_0 18.

3.-1-[le undersitinedli.lie perti,nitell the assessment work re,]ilired b-,1.in' for eacli tilitiing claim lislcil print iii fililly this watici' alid underst.md iliat by lilitly illis ibrill.
tlze unde Isigned Ellit:,i ii le ali 21 11 1 davit 01 .issess ment nork \\im the Bore,[il ,) 1-1 a  d Mailayemelit {11| M t 113 the 1 jecember 301!i 1'01 lowing the filing i) 1 this naiver

·1. Ilie undersignedunderst.ind lh,itiftlie a.sessiiiviit nork i,Liligationha: miljct Com: dite und:1 3(j V.S,('. 28 1141[ Ulose :1.ilms intheirlit .1.1:.essliiezil>eat (inl> ).
u notice (11' i 11 Le init to hi,lil reciti  y this el) 11,htil)11 I liN M be rect,rfIC d by th: 1 k ecilil,c 1 30[h Ii) Ilinving the fililly (1 f Hi j.s waiver

5 111: undersigneti Kinderstand that mill und till[1.1 Sit.A ni .1>· also be liSted <)!1 thin\.ltr er mid i,e w.livell 11·Onl pit> Ilient 01'the 111,lintell,ilice Ice. alld tilal .1 11 otice oi
111(ent to 11,Ild for tliese sites is required tl) be flk·d \\1111 111 c BI M b> 111 e Decelliber 3()111 li,ilin#ing the iiI illy oft  lis walier

6. The undersigriedunderstand atill ii:knouledge tliatpurcu,mt tc> -13 [ T..5 C. 1212 .und 18[J,S,C. 1001. tile tiling orrecording l)| a tills:. Ii:tilil)uS. or fraudulent
doclunent n ith th e 1 11 M m m restilt i 11 a fi He on!]1 to $250,011(). a pi wili term Ill )1 1 1, erceed live \ ears. t,r botli

7. Themining claims.mill ortzintic! sites for \\]licli this waiwriP·onl pin mult <31'the m Liint.11.ince tees is reque~ted are:

CLA 111 OR Sl 1 E NAME. HI.M Rl.CORD..\11()5 SERIAI. NUMBER

~\\ /7/1,10 3 5 64 54 <i R 1 3)2. CBmeMT N Bme 356515,4
3. 0 3)1\ e loT #b fl/Rc 3 566 55
4. C ameiaT #4 RAC 4 3 j 5 64
5. 03 m e 167* » 5 AME 44 63 14
6. CameloT -# 6 11810 44 23Ao
7 . c3 111 910-T f7 Amt 3 4 65 66
8. cameloT .* E pme 3565 6,7
9. C:'3}A e %07 it 01 Alt 35 6 5 6%
m·C@MeloT ++- RO Rhic 9 4 53*/
Ihe (}nizer(s) (claimarni) of'tile above mining claims atid sites are

53..R) lp'L,
Re\<Al<ED Eu- PAGY *- e_ N_4£$,BME4/TAL._ 59 5__r_{5*5ffWS, P/2 E fI £)4;

(()nner's Naille - Please Prinlt (C)wners Signature)
.5,1 4 61 5-rA FT- FIE'1-0 #20,4 79/fa&/f,iA L/,y,w, G 08 303,9

(Onner's Mailiny Address) (('ily) (Stale) (lip Coile)

(()\iner's Name - Please Prillt) ((huier-. Sign,iture)
T ~ :d
ZE = K((}wner-s M.tiling:\ddressl (('it> 1 0 (State) (lip Code)m =

_J(()nncr ' s Name - Please Prino ((),1 ners*F#natitre ) -1 <-SO -0-- ·rn
r--1 00

CO,#ncr's Mailing Address) gm) 'Mate) -4 (Zip Codel
---------- Ill--Ill----I-- ~CY?4-__________________ _____- 3.--- 4:---s,---------UJ ' -r;

(Onner's Name- Please Print) ((huter.s Signamre): 5,8/ o I yof/Y * 3
(C),iner's Mailing.·lddress) ~11~ (State) (Zip Code)

(Continued oIl page 2 ) DE__-fL_- *J J



I ,

I t.

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (Stale) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owners Signature)

(Owner-s Mailing Address) (Cit) ) (State) (Zip Code)

CON·ner's Nanie - Please Print) (Owners Signatute)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) -(Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 N.S.C. 1212 make ita crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency ofthe.United States aby
false, fictitious or fraudulent statemelits or representatioos as to any inatter within its jurisdiction. JI .

.

1 519 n
INSTRUCTIONS

1. '1-his certification is made under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 3830).
1 The claimant(s) must fill in the dates in paragraph l for the beginning and ending of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
3. The claitnant(s) must f 11 in the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought,
4. All claim and site names and BLM serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites for which the waiver is sought.
5. All owners of the mining claims. mill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.
6. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent, in original form. Ifan agent is designated, a notarized designation of

agent, signed by all of the claimants with proper address given, must be submitted with this waivel·.
7. This form must be filed no later than September 1st for the upcoming assessment year in the BLM State Office where the mining claims or sites are

recorded. or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM. (Example: To obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012, which begins on September 1,201 1,
you must qualify for and file for a waiver no later than September 1,2011, in the proper BLM State Office.)

8. For all mining claims which require assessment work, you must record an affidavit o f labor on or before the December 30th immediately following the
filing of this waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived, you must record a notice of intent to hold on or before the December 3 Otli immediately
following the filing of this waiver.

9. Mill and tu,inel sites may also be listed on this waivci and be waived from payment oftlie maintenance fee. A notice ot-intent to hold for these sites is
required to be filed by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.

,

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

(Continued on page 3) (Forin 3830-2, page 2)



=-1.'49,1110141
t- 1 FORD

,+ 13VAU CED EVG+ EA/t. 45 '\~6 
$ 6 . 679

1707 E STEP/YR U 5 PBRS 
USPOSTAGE ~FIRST-CLASS

3 48059 rAAr Fl ELm tS ke 1 V
071500867063
30319 li,

7016 3560 0000 9387 2896
ec. a r-4l.u, .--2/-1 rb

U.5.DEPT Yu#R 02
rl.C - >2Lu 

'bURNAU LAND Re#AGERFA 'T

S S
LU

014 OF LIWO 5,  AA/A/R/5 .4-SJu RA- /4

C=3 :tr23~ C. 
O W T W. CrjuTRAL /9Vt:PHoe,NIX-j RZ 15004-4/-11-7

AN: f011)JER, FeE Lvf!1*Ca

tp F P r
jj  jijit,1 jijj„'ijj'jigisij h41'1jjilj)jjj 'jijj jj , jill/31,1 11 ji

t:/R:::U:_::-1 .7

.-W



~007248 MFP'' I I
C -Q2/12/2018 0231.55 PM Page 2 of 3

, UNITED STATES
Form .1R30·. DEPARTMEN'J OililiE INTERI(_)1{ \ 6~ ~ i
(January 2017) BUREAl J OF 1.AM) MANAGI MENT - IORMAPPROVE I)

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION\-_j, '~«~'~~ ()MRN().1004-0114
Expires: Jantiary 31,2020 1

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1 1-his stnall miner Halver ts filed for the assessment >ear beginning on September 1, 2018 and entling on Scpiember 1, 2019
2. The litidersigned and all,clated particsmned (rn or kier miningclaims . mill. or tinnel sites located and *Mmed on Federal landis in the Unitcd States

01'America on Scpt:mb:r L 2018
1. The undersigned have performed the asNessinen[ work required by law lhr each mining claim listed prior to liling dits w'al\'cr and understand dial by filing ihis form,

ilic undersigmed must I  e an allidavit (11'aNsessment work with the Bureau l,f' 1 lind Managcment (131.M) by Ilic Deccm her 30 th Ib 11„wing the tiling ofth, s waiver
4. -Ilic undclsigned undenit,Litdthal iftile assc.,sincnt work obligation lias nul yel com; due under 3(1 ZJ.S.C. 28 (lor those cla:ins in tlicir first a,sessnic,incar „id>),

a notice 01'inlent Zo hold re..Iling ihis condition must be recorded by the Ikc:mlier 31)[h following th. tiling ofth 1.5 witiver
5 'I he undersign:d und:r:lail,1 011,1 mill aild Mn;1 sites may also be listed on this w,iti'cr and lie waived troin payment o ftlic mamic„:111;: le:. afid ill:it a notice of

intent to litild for these sites is required to lie filed „ilh tlic HI.M by [he Decenibr ·-:ch ibllowingilic filing oftllis waiver
6 The undrisigned under,tand :uid acknor,·ledge thal pursuant 1„ 43 U.S C. 1212 .d i X  . 5 C 1001, rhe filing w rc:,ircling ofa false. lictitions. ir fr:tudulent

docullicitt inh the Bl.M may result m a fille „1 up [o $250,0()(}, a prison icm} 2 ·· excced livc )'citis. or bolli
7. 'lk „unintlel:lim. Inill or timel sites fur whicli this waiver f un p,ty,nent „1'the mainlentince fees is requested :„c

CLAIM OR Sll ENAME BLM RECORDAI'ION SERIAL NUMBER„ CAM'lflOT i /-1 /\A a a 5- 6 4 f 4
,/2. C j l,M E LOT Ill AA 2 2 5 4 3 /4

*1 /IA L -1 4 65 66P 1 fil A E LOT
v 4. (1 '11(~1 E LOT -- S) /(An 4,1 / 5 61

s. (' n*) r , 07 5~4 11~ al/\ C #u 2.8 / 9
6. 6 AAE loT 6 -44 /1165 44 28 30

v,7. £11 ~ E L'Ot ) H )1) c 3 5 6 5 t. 6
A /4 6 35 45 6-7

1 RAct 3 5 4 3 6 Zlol (. 11 NE k eT ..4 -- Al-/8 C. 44 2 3 11 1
Ilic owner(h) (:laimitn[1) of [he above mining claims di,d Sites afc

AD VAL <103 EA ER,49 4- Ent//t{),A/Al If/Ul A L Ty 1- T EA, 6 2/_Cz_
tict 's Name - Picase Print) ((ji,ner') Signature)

7*v E. 9 761/Gai «~mli-4. 6., .d~YL,+'6tOwners M~Ii,~g Add~,i»~ps*,40 -,Un _  - -_ _13na,s«£a,ESS»,618--3-9 3./4,- 10940 _
-------- -3- i 1-4-'l- -~6*54 *5~

((h.·ncr': Naline - Plcae~e Print) (Onner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City} 523 (St.1.j (ZIP Code)

(Owner'f Name - Please Print) (C)„ner's Signatpre)
f .-)

(Owner's Mailing Addrcss) (Clly) J (State) (Zip  Code)

(Owner'r Naitic - Ple.ajc Print) (Owners Signature)

(()wner'£ Mailing Address) (Ct[)} (Stat:) (7.Ip (-i,dc)
(Conlinued on page 2 )
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~.111El)SIATES

..
Forin 3830-2 ~D}WARIMEN ! 01' l liE IN 11.RIC)12 00-le p,4 ps(.lummn· 2017) BURRAU OF LAND MAN AGEMEN T l'ORM APPROVED.

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION ()MB NO. 1()04-0114
Expirex: Junuary 31.2020

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1 This small miner nitiver is Illed fi,r tlie assessinent year begilming 011 Septemher l, 2018 mid (11(ling on September I, 2019
2 'l he undersigized md all related par ties (m tied leii (31 fenet· mining clittins . mill, or tzintiel sites located and milititaincil 011 kderal lands in the l jnited States

of America on September 1. 2018
1 '1 he undersigned have performed the assessment work requircil b> lau' lor each numni claini listed prior to liling this waiver and illiderstatid llitit bi lilitill tlils Ii)Ilil.

the litidet:signed mist f'ile an allid,\ it ofassessment nork with the Bureau l)| 1 Und Mall,lgement (Ill M) bj the l)cceinliei 3(}111 1'()11(nung the filing i)['this „,11#el
4. 'Ihe undersigneci underslandlhal iltlie assessinciit work l,1,11gatil)11 11[ls nol >Ct Clmle chle undet 308.S.('. 28 (lin tlic,se claims ill ilicit- lii'st tissessilient \Cill lilli\).

21 notice ofintern to hold reciting thiA Conitilion must he recorded by the December 30[h fulli),\11!g the filing oft|lis waiver
5. The undersitaied imdeistand that mill und lunnel sites may alsi be listed on this waivei ;ind be n':lived ficim payment 01-the iii:zintenance Ive. and that a mitice 01

intent w tiold for these sites is required to lie filed nith the Bl,M by the Uccember 30,1, li,Iliming the films (11'thih Wai\'Cl
6 the zindersignedlindersliitid and acknimledgelliat pursuant to -13 U.S.C. 1212 arid 18 U.S.('.1001, the filing (,t recording ofa tal,C. 11:litious. l,r tratidtilent

document nith the 111 M nun' result in a line of up 1,) $25().l)00, a prison term not to exceed five years. or both.
7. The mining claims. mill or tuiltlel sites Ii)1' \&hicli t|ils waiver lil)111 pil)111elll ,)i'tile mailitellance fees is i-equested :11'e:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER1- CulfloT #i /-1 41 0 3 5 6 4; f V
2. 6 ;·/,Vi L L Uj i~. At Ef .9 d ~ b 4-4

/ 1-1/M s._3 -A AL 3 4 4
/'2) / R EL ,/ 1 / 5 6 1-11 rk5. 4+511  .L,/ 10( Jvt 2. 44 2 -3 / 9

1. 1/6 \\ H /1\61 1-12-1 7 21 1 6
~. C)1 >) E LOT H j V C . 5 4 6 5- f l,fl Z

8. 6 FE L [ 0"i Tt* / '1 4/*tf (« N /1\ 21 3 5 l. 6 6/
9 01/4 k L O T S f

1 0 . C 11 KE L C T -1Itio \\« S id Al (1 44 2 4 -3. j
The owne,(s) (claimaiits) olth: above inining claim~ mid sites are f~

/-1 1 ) \ /1 k <.1 1 ) ) E/1 Vs#4%<5 7 4-  32/vt /,21*11 Z=AL 76 2- 3-K J- TIE*i C -1-,.· c. -
(()Aner's Naine - Please Priilt) .._.-' (C)"ner's Signature)11.('- ~ E 41-169 11(Fk: 1 -/ /,

5, 1,(()wner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code) : FA--------------0----0------i*-____-__ _----___~+16-f
(()\uier's Mmx - Please Print) (Ch,6 51.nature)

j.k '-7(O,iner-5 Mailing.AddIess) i______ -\_ _- A}Y_)- -<  D-3/blic_ 22 - -71 (S~ r--(Zip Codel

rri m2, as . -1 20
577

((),iner's Nanic - Please Print) (()wner's Si[3?Aure) 1

-3> -0 3 ~30 ' rr~(On·ner s Mailing Address) (('ity) N (Stihd) , (Zip ('ode)

Z '. 1.1

H)nners Natile - Please Print) (Sti/le) (Zip Code)

ZY

((jiller'S Sig~litre) ~

(Onner-s Mailing Address)
(('ontimied ori page 2)
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~ - 11.-/ 1-t. (3.-(0; C 6-3 l/\'f
1 11.1 DSL,\11: S /--

form 3,130-9 <42#4 YA Rl kil:.\1 01· 1111: ix il i:ioN --& , 10-160 PA e<f(Januar> 2017) BUR],All ()1» LANI) MANAC il.Allr 1 101<MAPPROVII)
' MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMBNO. 1004-(HI-t

1·,pireb: Jammr-\ 31.2020
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1 This small miner n.tiver is filed l'or the assessin:nl year 11:diniiing oii Sept iiihei· 1. 2018 and :Ii,ling 011 September I , 2019
2 'llie undersign:(i and all relaled paittes unned le:1 (11· teue! 111!ililly el.ltills . mill. 1,1 luntiel sites located aiid inamlattied 0111-ederal lands in the I jnited States

of',\merica on S:litember L 2018
1 -1 lie widersigneilli,lie performed tlie assessmelli Kcilk required i)> 1,1,# |2)1 :ach il~lillily Ci,11111 list:i! pri,ir t,1 11[Illy thls wan·ei· and unders[and lhal b> 1111!ly [his Ii)[1~1.

Iii: m id:isigned mi ist file ,111 alli.1,1,·it (31'Eis:ses s nient \fork \,i th the Bureall O1 I and N latiagement (11[.M I b> the I k eember 3 0 Ill ti)11(ming th: fili iii (,flhts ,\,li\: 1
1 1 he undersigned lilider:taild ill.it it tlle Ii...esscizelit \\ork oblity,iti,)11 h.1.5 11,11 1.t conic dile lind:1 3(j l'.5 C 28 (ic)[ tlics. clailit: m ilici:· fir·.t a.sessment ):,ir ocil> )

itri,)tice of intern to hold reciting this condition must berecorded bi th: December 31)th fullimitly tile filing of this \\,tiver
5 '1 11. 81(lersitiliedundeist,111(| ill:it lilill midlumle| sites mm ,!15(11~: listei! im lilis ir,Ili'e'i and be B·£11,·ed ilijm paittieill oftile maintenance 12:. mld th,11 .1 11(]lice (,1

tili: lit t,) hold for these sites is required to be tiled ,# ith th c 13 [ . \1 b> tile ] )2CCInb er 3 0111 11111 (11\ iny th: fil itty (11 1 Iii s „ ais e[
6 -I ii: undersigii:d under,t,Liid and a.knunledge [11,11 plir:11:!Ilt t,) 43 l ' 5 C 1212 ,uid 18 l-1 S ( ' 10(11. the filmg or re:ording ot-a false. li:litious. or 11 itudul:nt

di) Cilinent 5,1 th the Bl M ma) res\11 1 in n fine c j I ill} 14 i Sl5(1. 1 1 W 1. a ]71 [so tenn 11(,t to eXC Ced Ii\L' \Clils_ or 11,)th
7. '1 he milling el,lims. Mijll (ir lunliel hite, 1 <[ \\ 111:11 lilis \Laii c! fi c,111 pa> 111:11£ l,! th. maititetiance .es i s requested are

Ill.\11<1:(_'ORDAIION SERIAL NUMBER

1. 6,~Al r l or #+
2. 6 9 2~1 N L C I 1:Kh - - 1~·1 /1 1 6__: .-4 Li t. b :01

1 4 7 r t.€*'· '16,4 c. i-( - 'fl At s.:' -4 4 £. .3 4 4
-

, /.- 1 / 9 \ St .) 1 1 6 6 1-
C__ . , tz-1 - . > 14

"6 Fl /1 16 L 1-4/4 7._b ), C
7 . C N R E L O T 2 -j j V C- 4 4 6 6 - 6 . 23-1.

\~-\ j\\ 6- 3 5 L b 6 3
L.

10. C/; 1.i E L di St o i % 1 1,<s\\1,if S /41  6 Li E-i 2 4 <1 1
1-112 0,#neric) (clailii:mti) ot-tlic abor : 111111ing elainis 1111;1 silv·~ are: ''~_,/4/.1 \ /3 k c.. 30 jit j.,10 V 4-.../i~t /,2,~ 4 3,1 1:71 7% c- 3-~ F .7- f <At (- 1- ,· c

(C)\\ncr's Name - Please Prillt) (Onne/·3 Sit/1/'it.re)
12. 1.1 V S 0> 10741 (..A ..i lit>Ik C .'. -/ I

(On·ncr s Mailing Address) (('ity) 1 ENLEk) (Zip C .de) ' r.M

8 1/& i
(C)\\ n :Cs Name - Please Print) .\.6 (C<,jI~<s Siyimture)

((-)ntier-s Mailing Address) ' liER') '.k) / %2 <s=-, tv'p Code)

rn 3,-
CZ • N: R-CIn Gl

(()\\rier's Name - Please Prino (C),sners sil31,~ure) 1 23> -C) L F-,1

TI- ,-71(Onner s Mailing Address) 1\J (ht;M) ~ ".· (Zip Code)
----53---w-

(()uner's Name - Please Prifit) /./ L N / (Onner-s Signature)

((huier'i 11.tilmg Adchess) (State) (lip Cod:'1
[(-ontimied on palze 2)
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Run Date: 01/19/18 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERI Run Time: 09:31 AM
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEME

MINING CLAIMS
MC Customer Information - With Serial No. and Claim Name

ACTIVE, CLOSED CLAIMS
Page 1 of 1

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ

ADVANCED ENE & ENV SYSTEMS INC CUSTOMER ID: 2212699
3499 STRATFIELD DR NE
BROOKHAVEN, GA 30319-2530

Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition

AMC356454 CAMELOT NO 1 AMC356454 ACTIVE
AMC356554 CAMELOT #2 AMC356554 ACTIVE
AMC356555 CAMELOT #3 AMC356554 ACTIVE
AMC356566 CAMELOT #7 AMC356566 ACTIVE
AMC356567 CAMELOT 8 AMC356566 ACTIVE
AMC356568 CAMELOT 9 AMC356566 ACTIVE
AMC431562 CAMELOT #4 AMC431562 ACTIVE
AMC448319 CAMELOT 5 AMC448319 ACTIVE
AMC448320 CAMELOT 6 AMC448319 ACTIVE
AMC448321 CAMELOT 10 AMC448319 ACTIVE
Number of ACTIVE cases: 10

AMC412861 CAMELOT #4 AMC412861 CLOSED
AMC412863 CAMELOT #6 AMC412861 CLOSED
Number of CLOSED cases: 2

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM.



Order Detail Page 1 of.1

Order Detail
Close 1 ' 0

Transaction ID4157839 Receive Date 12/20/2017
Order TypeA . Receipt ID4046456

Order StatusP Reference Transaction
Order Date 12/20/2017 Last Updated By2450

Login ID2450 Last Update Usertcoladon
Logintcoladon Last Update Date 12/20/17 11:11

Customer ID Address13499 STRATFIELD DR NE
First NameROY Address2

Middle Initial CityBROOKHAVEN StateGA Zip -
Last NameSTEPHENS CountryUS
Company Phone404.262.0386

Assignor ID
First Name

Middle Initial
Last Name
Company

AR flag Historical Order Number

Order Items

~ OITranID XferOI OrderID Login bI-Date Type Oty UnitPrice Total BilINumber BiliLine BIID Costdr ReptOrg |WBS Commodity Subject
1 8498920 4157839tcoladon 12/20/2017C 3.00 0.00 60.00 LLAZ920000 LLAZ9200001 LOCA MCNN NEW MINj
28498921 4157839tcoladon 12/20/2017C 3.00 0.00111.00 LLAZ920000 LLAZ920000| LOCA MCNNNEW MINI
38498922 4157839tcoladon 12/20/2017C 3.00 0.00465.00 LLAZ920000 LLAZ9200001 LOCA MCNNNEW MIN]

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_ro?login_id[1]=5957&keydata[11=4... 1/19/2018



4/162018

Mr. Stephens,

Our office received the enclosed Maintenance Fee Waiver Certification (Form 3830-2) froin you
on April 2.2018. This form must containoriginal siunatures, The form you sent was :i copyof
the one you slibmitted to the colinty. This form is a Bureau of I.anci Manatienient required form
and we are required to have the original form.

I have enclosed a blank copy ofthe form for your use. Please complete it and send the original
to this office.

Bureau of I.and Management
Arizona State Office
1 N. Central Ave, Ste 8()()
Phoenix, AZ 85004

Thank you,

ROAnti Myers
Land LaFF Exaniiner
Bureau of Land Manaciement
Arizona State Office
602-417-9413



9 9% 3 I g
}j,[rn 38304 1)}ili.\141 MLAil)1' 1111 1\.11<RIOR - ~ 4 ~_~~ 10RN,\PPROV1.jamian·21)17) 811141<Al)01 1\NI) MANA(,1 MI.Nl

~13''  1 *~ 0>,111 NO. 1004-0114· MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION
1*pires: Januar> 31.2020

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

I '1'his sn~all nimer kialk'er is filed 1,)r the assessi„ent >ear begilitiing on September 1, _3_~-4- and ending on September 1.3 oil
2 1 he ilildersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims , mill,,)r tzinnel sites located and maintained 9,1 1 ederal lands in the Uni ted States

of.Anierica on Septeniber 1,-5-*-12~-1'ta>
1 he undersigned have perfomied the assessment svork required b> lan for each mining Cl:lim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that b) filing thts form,
the undersigned must me an aflidivit of assessment work with the Bureau 0 11.mid ilanagement (11 1. M) b) the December 3 Oth fi)1 li)# ing the liling of this waiver

4 1 he tindersigned iinderstatici that i f the assessnient \,ork obligaticm h.is ric,t >·et enme dite zinder 30 1 r.S (' 2 8 ( Rir those clainis ili their first assessnictit year only ),
a nutice ofintent to hold re:iting this condition must be recorded by the December 3Oth full„,fing the filing of this waiier

5 Thg undersigned understanci that mill and tumiel sites m.i> alsi, be list:,1 mi this wai~ er and be waiveci from pa>nient of the maintenkinic Ite, and that a ili)tice of
intent to hold fur these sites b required to be filed w ith the B 1.M b> the De:emher 3 01!1 12,1 low iny the filing of this w aiver.

6 The undersigned understand and acknow ledge that pursuant to ·13 1 J,S.( ' 1212 and 18 1 LS ( ' 1001, the filing or recording 01' ;1 false, 11:titious. or fraidulent
document with the BI.Al ma>' restill in a line ofup to $2,0,000, a prison terni not to exceed five wars, or both,

7 The mining claims. mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from pa>nient of the maintenance fees is requested are:

C 1.A l M OR S I [ 1. NAME BIM RECORDATION SERIA I. NUMBER

1· 6, M M F I (2 4 (r S W Q17 - DU 5 9 6 3 -A **216 94 8311
2. Elfl /n IT i n T -11- 6 30 41 - be Y 94 8 6 »A 6 9 V 8 5 7-0

If ID '10 17 - 0 0 5 '16 3 4 Aric Lt q B 3 > c f
4.

5

6.

R
ll DEC 1 

35

7.

7 -

-- 05
9.

10 0 e

1 he owner(s) (claim:ints) ofthe :tho; : mining claini: and Sites are:

/ j-?DVANc'GO ENERGY + CNV IRD/,jek' r)~1~f ~32ey--gE,~5*)9-har fl-~-A,~'~'t---

(()5*lier's Name - Please Print) 5 Y.SIC_/4.5_ ref: f (C)Kner's Signature)

3446( 5 -1 - A n T FIEL 0 PR : - 73Apot< HA Vek___ 4_)1__ 34 3-\-1
(Owner's Mailing Address) ((.ity) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Printl (()Kner's Signature)

(()Kner's Mailing Address) (City) ( State') (Zip Code)

(()wner's Karie - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(()wner's Mailing Address) (( it>) (State) (Zip ('odc)

((}wner's Nanie - I 'lease Print) (()Kner's Signature)

(()wner's Mailing Address) (Cit> ) (State) (Zip Code)
(Continued on page 2)



. I.

I ,

(0Hner's Name - Please Print) ((M net-'s Signati! re)

(( )#ner s Mailing Address) (Cit>) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owners Name - Please Print) (()„ners Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) ((lit>) (State) (Zip Code)

((Ywner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(()Kner's Mailing Address) (Cit> ) (State) (Zip Code.1

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (( )nner's Signature)

(()uner's Mailing Address) (('ity) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U,S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency nithel,Inited States an>
false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter n'ithin its jurisdiction.

INS IRLIC'-11()\5
1. | his certifieation i: made under the provisions of·1: I 1.5.( '. § 17·11 atii! 3{) 1 1.5.( '. §28-28k mid the regu|.Mic)!is therelitider ( 1.9 C '| R l'.lit 3,83{1)
2. 1 11e cli~imant(s) must fill in the dates in paritgraph 1 tor the beginning and ending of the assessiiiont >car for which this waiwer is :ought.
3. lhe claimant(s) must fill inthedateinparagrapli 2 fur [lie begitining oftheassessment>earic)r whi:lithis waiveri: sought.
4. All claim and site Immes and 141.N! serial numbers muslbe listed Ii,r the mitiing cl,Iims, mill sites, mid tunnel sites flir which the waiver is sought,
5. All owners of the inining claims. mill siles, and tunnel sites and tlicir addresses inust be given.
6. This waiver forni must he signed by all the claimant~ or their designated agent. in original Ii,rm. Ii':til agent is de~ignated, a notarized designation 01

agent, sigited by all ofthe claimiuits with proper address given. must be submitted with this waiver,
7. This form must be filed no l.iter th,in hepteitiber lst for the upcoming assessmeiit year in the lil.M St.,le () mee where the mining claims or sites are

recorded. or the waiver cannot he granted b> the BI.M. (Example: To obtain a waiver for the assessinent>ear 2012. which begins on September 1,2011,
>ou must qualit) for aild file for a waiver no later th,in September L 2011. in the proper 111,&1 Suite Oilice.)

8. lorallmining claims which requireassessment work. youniustrecord :anaftidakit oflaboron or bell,re thel)ecember 30thiminediateh following the
filing (11'this wai,er. For all i,ther mining claims or sites waiwil, >int must record a notice ofintent to hold on or before the December 3(}iIi imniediatel>
fullowing the filing of this waiver.

9. Mill and timne| sites may also be listed on this waiver:and he waived from payment ofthe mainlenanee lee, A notice o fintent to hold fur these sitcs is
required to be filed by the December 3()th R,Iloning the filing ofthis w·aiver.

-J1011 0r n
FOR OFFICIALUSE ONLY

(DO

F.5 -0 .r1)CD i>'

UJ
67

(Continued on page 3) (Form 3830-2. page 2)



Run Time: 02:41 PM Run Date: 01/03/2013
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CLAIM NAME/NUMBER INDEX

County: YAVAPAI '
Location CaseClaim Name/Number Serial Number Claimant(s) Mer Twn Range Sec Subdiv Date Closed

CAMELOT #10 AMC412864 MACELVAIN LYNNE MOOTY EST 14 0080N 0010W 014 NW 11/15/2011 06/08/2012

CAMELOT#2 AIVIC356554 ADVANCED ENE & ENV SYSTEMS INC 14 0080N oolov\/ 011 SW 09/09/2002
CAMELOT#3 AMC356555 14 0080N oolow 011 SW 09/09/2002

CAMELOT#4 AMC412861 14 0080N 0010W 014 NW 09/25/2011 06/08/2012

AMC431562 14 008ON Oolow 011 SW 03/31/2015
CAMELOT#5 AMC412862 MACELVAIN LYNNE MOOTY EST 14 0080N oolow 010 SE 11/15/2011 09/01/2

14 008ON oolow 011 sw 11/15/2011 09/01/2~

CAMELOT #6 AMC412863 ADVANCED ENE & ENV SYSTEMS INC 14 0080N oolow 010 SE 09/25/2011 09/01/2012
14 008ON Oolow 011 SW 09/25/2011 09/01/2012

CAMELOT #7 AMC356566 14 0080N 0010W 014 NE,NW 09/20/2002

CAMELOTS AMC356567 14 0080N 0010W 014 NE,NW 09/20/2002

CAMELOT 9 AMC356568 14 0080N 0010W 014 NE,NW,SW,SE 09/20/2002

CAMELOT NO 1 AMC356454 14 0080N oolow 011 SW 08/05/2002

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR THE USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



4/ 16/201 8
I .

Ah. Stephens.

Our office received the eliclosed M.ittitenance 1·ec \Vaiver Certilication (1·orm 3830-2) from you
(111 April 2,201 8. This ti)1'111 must ci)litain origili,il sistil,ittli cs. The Icilm you sent was a copy Qi
the one you submittel| to tlie ci,imty. This form is a Hureaii of Lati~I M,ti1,Iueiiient requitcli fi)!-lii
and w e are required to have the (11'i Ai 11.11 form,

I have enclosed a 111.ink cop> M the furm ibr youl- use. Plcase el)1111)lete it and send the original
to this office.

Bureau of I.and Manneement
Al in )11,1 State Office
1 N. Central Ave, Ste LOO
Plioeili\. AZ,VIC)()4

ZOIB APR 30 
P
 3: 4 '

Thank you. r

r- C 13·r It &1/ ~
ROAnn Niyers / 1- 1 Fil GE· 1 e «
1.und I.aw Examiner
Bureau 01 Latill Manattement
Arizona State Office
6 () 2 -417-9413 4 - .13 1 8
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Yava'pal Countg AZ Recorder's office

March 13, 2018

Dear Sir:

On February 12,2018 you recorded the following documents for our company:

"Notice of Intent to Hold" 2018-000-7247" 9»2 1 2-0689 9-Lit
and ,

©-~ "MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVERCERTIFICATE" 2018 000 7248. ~1 8 -6,063-13=L~ 9

PLEASE SEND A CERTIFIED COPY OF THESE DOCUMENTS TO:

ADVANCED ENGINEERING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS, INC.
3499 STRATFIELD DRIVE, BROOKHAVEN, GA 30319

PLEASE FIND CHECK FOR $11.00 AND SELF-ADDRESSED ENVELOPE.

THANK YOU,

R~i'~E. STEP-AENS, PRESIDENT
AEES, INC.

CLAIM NAME: "CAMELOT" 4 6~] f\(]~\ j~ f,2,\

Z010 APR 
0 

p
 3 41 26/8.APR - 2 

S) 0 1 7

r 1

L-, J

C.

T



2018-0007248 MFP
02/12/2018 02:31:55 PM Page 3 of 3

(Owner'% Name - Please I'rint) (Owner's Signature)

(Chmer's Mailing Address) ((-ie ) (state) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Pli·ave Print) (Owner's Sign:mire)

(( )wner'% M:illing Addins) (City) (Slate) (Zip C„dic)

(01·ner's Name - Please Print) (()wncr's Signature)

:'

4)\#ner'h Mailing Addrehs) (Clty) . (State) (Zip Cude)

(Owner-5 Nanic - Please Prin[) (Owner's Signature))

L;
COwner's Malling Address) (Cityl .(State) {Zip Code)

18 ll.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 mike it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to an>· department or agencyol' the United States any
false, ficlit.]Us ur fritudailent st:tkincins or i:pr:sci,talizins :i!,10 any matter within its jurisdiction.

INS] RliCIN)Nh
1. flus certiliculj~in ismad: under [h: pr„Vishlils (11-43 I I.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.4 C. §28-28k and the regulations thercunder (43 l"FR Part 3830).

2. Ihc clailli,11145) inust fi|iml|x dates inparagraph 1 lur the beginning and ending of the assessment >cur fur which this waiver is sought.
1 111: claimant(.) must fill in the date in pariEraph 2 firtic heginningof th: a.:.Inenty:ar forihich thi: waiveriswught.
4. All claim a,id.sitenames and Ill.M Erial numbers muht belisted for the miningclaims. millsits. and tumielsites for which the .·.ilierissouglit
5. Allt,wncrA,>t 111: mining clitinis. millsitcs, and <unnelsiks and liciraddresses must begiven.
6. 'this waiveritimi must be signed by all the ctainianthorth:ir design,ited agent, in origiltal l-orm. Il m:igent is d:signated, a notari/ed designatic,n (11

4 01. higtied by all{,1-tlic clai inal,ls wil h propcr addrcs s given. must he sul,niilted with thi< waiver
7. Ihis flinn must be liled m later than September lst fi,r the upcoming assessnienl year in the 111.M S[,ile ()flice where the minini. clainis cir sizes are

reco rded. „r the waivcr catin,11 be grant:d b)· the 13 I.M. (IE:\ ami) le: 1-0 (,bt.11 n a waiwr fur th: assessnient year 2012. which begins on September 1. 2(11 l .
mu must qualily lur and file ima miverno lal: r than heple m tier l. 2011.in the proper BLM St:itc ()fTice )

8. Forall mning :1.lit„. whicla r:quir: ,t:sesslatit wik. you inu.1 reconi ali allidavit of labor bin (ir bel-or: tite 11:in·1111):r 30th in)Ine,Ii.,14·1> 1-(111,1,·ing the
1,Imv (11'this waiver. 1·or all Dth:r milling clatms lir 511:. wai,·cd. you must 1:cord a notice of intent to hold M or before the Deceniher 30111 immediatel>
lollo,ving the filing ofthis waiver

9. Mill and [unncl sites nmy :Aso lie li~[cd on this waiver :and 11: Miveil Iroin payment 01 die inainknance lix. A ncitice of inlent to liold lor thcse sites is
required to be fi led hy the December 3 Oth follou·ing [he fi ling ofthis n·ai,·er.

/ \If 11%
l ,

C- - /- ) rf 1- «„/. /~1 -- -.1 /--
r\/.

FOR Ol~CIAL USE ONLY
// ' 1 1-- 1 2!

\ -1

U '
(Contmic,1 0 n paL: 31 W tri ir,n 3%711-2. p Ige 3)

_J

-3 -7



A. 1 .

.

STATE OFARLONA
Canty d Yavapai

LESLIE M. HOFFMAN, County Recorder, in and for the County of Yevarai,
Sta e of Arizona, and custodian d the records of such office, do hereb,· ce·,ly
thet the foregoing is a full, true and correct copy of the record as same
2.pears in my office.
- IN WITNESS WHEREOF, l have hem·,0.'.1 -,9.9·,v nnd

and affixe-' my offic,31 seal in the v·, , . ··-
~F~'f~ County 01 Yavapai, State of Ar zo;-·

lik<t'  A.·: 11 B , day of / ,"/-'-L: . ...':.
'.

4 , t·'

Deputy Recorder ,· i



2018-0007248 MFP
02/12/2018 02·311~55 PM Page 2 of 3

UNI[I[)S'!AIL·:S
Form 3830-2 Ill{PARI \1]Nl 01' 1 111' INTERIOR
(January 2017) , 4 , Ill;REAll ()FIANI) MANAGEMENT/~ F(-RMANROVI.[)

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION~ OMBNO. 1004-0114
Expires: Januar#31.2020

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1 This smallminer waiverisfiled for theassessmenlyearbeginning on September 1,20118 andending on September I, 2019
2 '1 he underm,ted and all related panics owned ten Or tewer min,ng claims , m ill . or tunnel sites 10,;,ted and m.lint lined on Federal lands in the l Inited S[:ites

of'America on September I. 2018 _
3 The undersigned hai e performed the assessment wark required hy law for each mining claim listed prior lo filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form,

tile undersigned must file an affidavit ofassessment „·ork with the Bureau 011 and Management (BLM) h> tile [kccmber 30th following the filing oftills ualker
4 -1 lic undcrsigned understand that iflhe assessmen[ work oblitdtion has not >ct come due under 30 USC.28 (forthose claims In their first assessment year l,nly).

a n„tice 01 intent to hold re¢:ting this condmon mus[ bc recorded 11> the Dccember 30)th fill„wing the liting 01-thls waiver
5 'I he undersigned undersland thi[ mill and tunnel sites may also be hsted on this walver and he walved from payment „I'the maintenance lee, and flial a notice of

intent to liold for these sites is required to be filed with the B[.41 by the December 30111 follo„ing dle filing of this u-:liver
6 The underign¢d understand and acknowledge that pursuant 10 43 USC 1212 and 11(IJS< 1001, [he fi|ing. Dr rewrding ofa fake, fi:titious.or fi:mditlent

document with the BIN may result in a fine ol-up 10 5250,000, a prison term not to erceed five >ears, or both
7. -1 he rmnine claims. mill or tunnel sites for .!11:11 11.is Wai,cr fi orn payment of-[he ni.int.:unce fees is reque.ted arc

CLAIM OR St rE NAME 13[M RECORDATION SERIA[.NUMBER

' cf{#CLOT /4 /\A a a 5- 6 q f 4
2. C H M N LOT FT *1 2 -2 6 6 3 h-q
1 E iT R E- LOT 'M /IA EL 3 4 65 56
4 C .1 1 M ELOT /21 /R n 4 3 / 3 61
5. c /1*) L i 07 ~~1 

TA tne *4 k.8 1 9

6 6 Ab '\ E loT A T/\63 1-{4 2 23 -~ 0
7. C/j ,\ E LOT 8 1 C 3 5 65 6 6

I  
Ei]A

''f- 1[3-,1

 81 /4 C 3 5 6 5 6-7
1 Smc 3543 66

10. (845 k GT A /8 C 44 2% 21
Th: owner(s) (claimants) of the above niining :!ai,i,A and vite·, arc

Al-3 V RIC< B LA EAS\) 4-ENV/*f''t FArt#L T~:I_ -t'~19 fF C.
~~~wner's N:ime - Please Print) - (Ownei'fs Sig,}141ie)

a V E. S fej'~7 j 1 0£/5- - )tyz· 62 ER, .,~ tujhjkff
(Owners Mailing Address ) -rn . -9 ( Ollie 1 (/ ip C, ide ) ,·u~---~M-4-R- -~6>15>~ +FALQ# DA-.-----_410-Icc*M,Gl~Ii.3-3 -5-1 41-____._ YF-r

447
(Owner: Name - Pie.,se Print) (0„ner's Signlimt|e) '

(Owner's Miling Address) (Oil> ) ~ (State) (7.,p Code)

557 : /(()wner's Name - Please Print) ((),Iner's Signatfre) S
N .2

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) U (Stato) i CLiP Code)

-

cr(Owner'f Name - Please Print) (Owners Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)
(Continued on page 2)
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/nax# ta : 
3
C-
t-· ·

L--a~:1 fri-ork e* 3 
>.S

1018 APR -2 
P 2: 16  

2018 APR 30 P 3: 41

7
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C
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A
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tc) t.:(~f'! 1,9 .'Yz! -w--P- A ~~~ VEA.BPM

3 4 61 q 5-*32 0 f P.-1 13 Ldp A> 2 ebp.Y-Ik= apilima/"/F/L ' S- A. 12;
.n f-62 :1.,

8~Koc~/04 Bvs'wj G N 3 '524« ... ./
 11 r" 1., I .

1 --1,tr-7

1618 APR 30 P 3: 46

- 2,NX. ARIZON,~ L "'l

*AligNA ·6 frES 6 -r-}= I c ~i

\ /9. C EX[TAFL AUS STE

Etty ,16** ANd 04 YrRS 13 tia E F j >(, fl 02 E 5 0 0 4

~do LK) W * F#~-442700 1, P " 'i, 11,1 1 1,1,1 ij, il, 1,11 i l i 11// 1/ 11 11 li ji lill' jil,j " 4 li I il/j
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UN lilil) STAI'l:S
i <irm 3~(30-2 1)1{PAR'IMENT 01· TIll.INTERIOR
(Janwary ?017) BURI:Al j OF I.ANI) MANAGEMENT I'()[Cvl AI' PRC)VE[)

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION~ IV ()MBAY).1()(14-()114
l' Expires: January 31.2020

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1 '1-hissinall niner „alver 15 filed for the assessment year heginning {In Septemher 1  2018 and cndinB im Seplember I. 2019
2 The unders,gned and ull re!,ted pailies owlied ten or l'ewer mmi,K claims, mill, or tunnel sites kicated and m;lilitaincd on Federal lands in the I Intted States

<31'America m Septemlier I. 2018-.
1 The u nde rs igned h ave per fi,rme d tic askssmcn t wn rk re q ui re d by 1 m· for each m in i ng cl:ilm 1, Ve d pr mr k, fi l i n g t h is wai, cr an d m d erstand th at by fi l in g this fomi,

the undersigncd niust filc an a ilidavit of awss mni work with th c Bureanoft und ,Managcment (BLM) hy thc I )cce m her;Oth fo  owingthe filing ofthis waiver
4. -I'lic undcnif.ned underst.n d tliat if' (11: IL.N:.shic,11 work obligatic,n lia, n,11 yet com: du: under 3() U.S C. 2 8 ( tor those :I,lims in ilicir first :Lxsessincni vear only),

a not,ce 01'm kint to hold reciting (115 condition imist he recorded by the i )/ccmber 3[)th 1011„wing the filing 2,1 0  5 waiver
5 -Ihe undersigned unders  and (hal mill :ind tunnel sitcs may :11,0 belisted on this waiver and lie w:m'cd f-rom pa> nient oftlie in:micliance li:c, :uid tliat a notice of-

ilitcnl to liold tbi these slks is required [o bc filed uith tic 131.M by the Dccrmber 30£11 following <lic filing of this „·aiver.
6 Theundersigned understand and acknowledge thal pursuant t„43 U.S C 1212 :inellN E S C 1(101, Iii:filing „rrecordingot'a falk. fictitions, or fraudulent

document inth the Bl M may re M 11 in a fine „fup ti) $250,0(K), a p son term zint to exceed tive w m, or hoth
7 '[he mining claims. mill or tunnel sites Ibr „hlch this waiver tion, payment of the mainteriance fees ts requested arc

CLAIM OR SITE NAME 13[.M RECORDAI'ION SERIA[.NUMBER

i· CAAI f LOT ~ /4 /\,1 0 a 5-6 4 6-4
2. C BM E LOT 9/ *1 2 2 5 6 3 f- 43 ENA E LOT -M /IA £Z- 3465 56
4 C q M E L O T *1'+ A /M El 4'3 / 5 6.1
1 (. /1 M f L 07 1*Y Ff avt C #u £-8 / 9
6 CAME loT *TG Fl 8\62 1-{4 225 2 07. CN M F 1-'0 t *h P /4 C 3 5 65- t. A
8. (nAl i LOT 148 Fl /4 6 35 4 5 6-7

A))\C 3 5 4 5 6 Z
10. (-BNE L GT /3/M (1 44 23 21
A cm'ner(s) (clai inants) of the alinve mining claims and :lies aic

A D V A k; <11-' D ~E_4_fiA<sy 4-_*vt///23 A/'M FA/1 A L Y V T_le_Al s_12/ C.z-
)wner s Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

110 4 9- i 1-691-1 E L' 5

------------.5/4,0%67.~~'S:~JpL~.p_ _13ns,·411311<Re-_3 -03'rs) --7'P-C"de->Ff

(Owner's Name - I'lcuse Print) COL,ner'% Signature)

(( hmer-% Mailing ,Address) (Cily) 41-e N#I (ZIp COde)
.

-. no
(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Ower'* Signatpre)

2 rio

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) U (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner'% Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

[Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (Statc) (Zip Code)
(Continued on page 2)



11'L
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I '.

((}wner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

((),i·ncr's Mailing Address) ((.ily) (htilt:) (Zip Code)

(Owner's N.imc - 1>lease 1*rlnt) (Owner's Signatitre)

(Owner s Mailing Address) (Cia') (Sla  c ) (/,p Codc)

(Owner's Name - please pnnt) (Owner's Signature)

SS
-

(().'ncr'% Mailing Address) (City) 2 1 Cistate ) (/ip Code)
7--z 23 1

2 - 1
(Owner-s Name - Please Print) (Owner's„SignatubP z

1,1 -0
1 ()wncr's Mailing Address) (( iM K AS,tate) (Zip Code) ~

18 l J,S,C, 1001 and 43 U .S.C. 1212 m:ike it a crime fur any person knowingly and willtully te make to my depariniem or agerg/,11-the linited States any 1
ruiz lictitious i,r liautful·nt st:item:lits ur i:pr:E:filittilms 8 to ally matter within its jurisdiction.

INS 11(ZICTI()NS
1. ihis ce,[ificittion is made under tlic provisions,1'43 11,S.C, § 1744 and 3() N.S.C. §28-28k andille regulatkins thercunder (43 CFR Part 3830). I
2. Illeclaimant(5) 111llst lill ilitlic dates inparagraph l tkirtlic begintling;indendingot'tlic assessnient )'car fir wlikh tlils waiver issi,ught.
3. 'Ihe clitiinant(s) milsl M in tlic date in iwagruplt 2 fortic licginning of the.imcmm year for whichthis w:tivcriss„ught
4. All clailiiand sitenames and Bl.M Erial numbers muslbe listed forthemining claims. millsites. und tunnel sites forn·hichthe u·:liver is might
5. Allowncrs oftlie ritiningclaims. mill sites. ant| tunnel sitch alid liciraddresses niust begiwn.
6. This w:tiver furn, inust be signed 1,5 :111 the claimant s onheir designated agent. in „ riginal f-orm. lfan agent is d:.ignated. a notari7ed cle:ignation (,f

41:lit. siBned by .11 01-111: cl,Jilliants with 11  (,pri addic,A giv:n. must be submitted with this waiver
7, l'his ti,rni must he filed no later than feptember Ist li,r the upconling assessmilityearin the 13].M State Oillee wherc lhe miningclaimsorsites are

recorded, or the waiver cannot be gr,inted by the BI.M. (Example: 1-0 obtain a waiver for the assessment year 201.. which begins on Xeptember l. 2{Ji L
nial MM qualily liur :ind I i le fur a waiver no later than Sept cm her I. 2011. in the proper BLM State Ollice.)

11. lurallminingclitims whicli T·quireasses.In:Ilt work. wit must rec„ril im,itlldavitof lal,(ir (in ortiell„r the Ile  eniber 10[h initnedi:itt·li fi~11„U·ing. the

filinr of this waiver. 1-or,111 (itlier -Ining clatii,s or .itcs #1,111'c,1. >uit must fecord :i n„lice 1-inlent <(ilinld (in ur be!'(ire tli: 1)cretillier .7(}th immediately
9 owing the filing ofthis waiver.

9. Mill and (iintiel sites 111:ly :,Imi,C listed m al,is waiver mil lie „·:tive,1 from pa>·1„ent cil the maititcitance fbe. A ncilice (,l iritent li) hnlil I'(,r these SiteS iS

required to be filed hy the December 3()th Wionving the filing ofthis,vaiver.

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

AL'ontinucil on nage 1) (F.rry, 7*in-2. rage 2)
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STATE OFAREONA
County ofYavapai

LESLIE M. HOFFMAN, County Recorder, in and for the County of Yavapai,
Sla'eof An'zona, and custodian of  the records of such ofce, do hereby ce*ify
that the foregoing is a full, true and correct copy of the record as same
appears in my office.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF I have herpim!.c pr>! my - and
•GS-ERRA and affixed my official seal In the C,11 · . '2:. it,

p£4%) 535%Wa*55,15°'~9" I 2(~~fk
'b,/18t<~Aut_ni Px- «

Deputy Recorder U
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Yavapai County AZ Recorders office

March 13, 2018

Dear Sir:

On February 12, 2018 you recorded the following documents for our company:

"Noticq-of-intent.iat!2!51" 2018-000-7247" '> i 1 Y 6 60,1 z).·ctri'
and

4 ./"MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATE" 2018 000 7248. '4 1 0 -c Oc . r· 1

PLEASE SEND A CERTIFIED-COPY OF THESE DOCUMENTS TO:

ADVANCED ENGINEERING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS, INC.
3499 STRATFIELD DRIVE, BROOKHAVEN, GA 30319

PLEASE FIND CHECK FOR $11.00 AND SELF-ADDRESSED ENVELOPE.

THANK YOU,

ROY k. STEPHENS, PRESIDENT
AEES, INC. /

CLAIM NAME: "CAMELOT" 19.,0

R:
C*

1.5
0/

J



2018-0007247 NOI
*, , Leslie M. Hoffman

02/12/2018 02:31:55 PM Page: 1 of 2

OFFICIAL RECORDS OF YAVAPAI COUNTY $10.00ROY STEPHENS

lili K®1: 111§,1+WI~1 Wi wdibBILI~,bi'~trkrk#, li ll i

~»1!  71-LV\,L A-23 4

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
When Recorded Return Document to:

RHDVANCBS EN'JER <5\1 4-/PNP/,16* k),FNTPL BLM · -.*"'

»S Vs{  ~--~Aq< '51*isi-r¥*--5-ke. L r,1 j-)fFI FLo 0- Stamp =3
Date

'~, R Do K#*A U E Aj -E Fl -35 0 8 \ cf ri
LJ0 Check here if this is a change of address.

Telephone:
E-mail Address: 3Ffff P fl/3 3 1 %2 )9 6 L ,,6- 0,/A --=r

1 (We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar year 20_LE and I (We) have filed or will
file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim (s) is located.
Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one):
S Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during lili.~ assessment year.
El, Mill or tunnel sites.
25· Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.
Cl BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition for

deferment including date petition was filed.)

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)No.

1 dat:\19 C.AMELD r #*5 1- N t.-7 ) 4
4 q E 1·1 D C,AM El ,r,6 B - 1 1 -14 ) 42
Z/4 6 78 C \1 In F LDT " 1 0

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Form: MCI,110
Revised July 2014

Page 100

APR 1 2 2018
~*vv, ;
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2018-0007247 NOI
02/12/2018 02:31·55 PM Page 2 of 2

,

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
page 2

BIN .0 I

Date --C.

Stamp i -
2-2

:-0

U

1. Stale of Arizona, County of ~'~ /~~/~ 0 -P /-11
2 . 1 (Name) /90' Y E- .5- tka 6 f M s DR,
3 . Reside at (Address) S 4 9 4 57 RATFI C,- 9 6> e. AR,JO,<Nall if)/ O A 3 03 /'
c\N /3 /¢66/CdAlrs/U' County 0 f/rbL 4;ate Gil Zip 308 / 9 being duly sworn , deposeand
say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, that all of the facts set forth in this
notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S,C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent
statements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

4 Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

U) ~) l A,u fi--t) 2,·i 75 'r : 4 ·.- /f''t ,/7.4 ::r :: 7/, 5 \7 -r : :R, /4. =1- .:
5 . Dated : Sk- 6 -' i z Signature : ,~©tl *-~kk~rfU*j

No. of Claims: x $1Q =,
' /tBureau of Land Management Check No: Init. V /t L L _<

Arizona State Office
www blm.qov/az Receipt No.:

For BLM Use Only

Form. MC.FliO
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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SIATE OF A 4 z ONA
County of Yavapai

LESt IE M  HOFFMAN, County Recorder, in and for the County of Ye;'app.],
0,-:, e of Ar zor,a a'id custodian of the records of Such office, do hereby cepify

lt,3: the fores:£,5 Is a full, true and correct copy of the record 85 same
appears jo n,~ omoe.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF 1 have hereunk, se' ·r·" .nd

„-3153].'A and affixed my official seal in the Cip: ' :"-:14 it,

/4/ 5 9\ County 01 Yavapai, Stale of Arizona, on :1: s the.

f (~ 1' ' -'·9 --lday of ->·70<.44' -,A.D, 20£21

\42..>. Deputy Recorder /
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,

United St:ites Department of the Interior. I

Burt:iii of Land Management Receipt
1)1 V ()1· LANDS, MINRI.S & ENERGY

ONI{ N CENTRAL AVE
VIIC)ENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4046456

Phone: 602-417-9200
Tr:insaction #: 41 57839
i).ite of Tnins.iction: 12/20/2017 26

CUSTOMER: i
ROY E S [1{PHENS ,

,/3499 STRATFIELD DRNE
BROOKWAVEN,GA 30319-2530 US 0

1 -)

LINE uNITQn DESCRIPTION REMARKA TOTALPRICE
1.()('ATABLE MINERALS /MINING (7.AIMS-
N 1 < W,1 j N/\1 ).1 L]D. ON 1 : ()It MORI{ Al J 1'1 ] NOS /

3.00 NEW MINING Cl.AIA! Pj<()('1.SSING FEI< - 11,18 - 6(1.()()
CASES: ANH'448319/$20.00. ,\Al('44832()/$20.00.
AMC448321/$20.00
1.()('A IA 81.1< MINI€RALS /MINING CLAIMS-
NEW.l J NADJUD. ON 1{ 01< 410 RE Al l'l l NOS /

2 3.()() NEW MINING CLAIMS I.OCATION FEE - n/a - 111.(*)
C'.AXES: ,\1\,1('448319/$37.00, ANIC'448320/$37.00,
AMC448321/$37.00
1.OCATABLE MINERALS /MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,l IN Al )Jt J 1). ON E ()12 MORI: Al] 111 NOS /

3 3.00 NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE 1 liE - 11/.t - 465.l)l)
CASES: AME448319/$155.()0. t\Ni('448320/$155.l)0.
AN.10448321/$ 155.00

TOTAL: $636.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 636.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

T Y 1,1 (-'111<CK RI<('1<IVI<I): 12/18/2017
CHECK NO: 1157

NAME: STEPHENS. ROY li
3499 S 1 14,1 11 11:1.1) DR NE
BROOKHAVEN GA 30319-2530 US

REMARKS
WAIVER WAS ALSO SUBMITTED

hilps://iliiji,cop()111193.3.blm.Lic)i.neUCeibi11'cbsp//order search?screen niuile--iiI{(7{11'1 119/2018



biviTED STATES
Form 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR f,f/>1-,(January 2017] BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION ' 4~ J & OMB NO. 1004-0114
9 Expires: January 31,2020SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

i. This small miner waiver is tiled  for the assessment year beginning on September 1, 3~ O1 ,S and ending on September 1, _51 0 , 92. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the Uniled Stateso fAniericaon September 1, 2 0 1 7 -i
3. The undersigned have performed the asseAment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing Ihis torm:the undersigned must tile an affidavit of assessment work with tile Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 304 following the filing of this waiver.4. The undersigned understand that ifthe assessment work obligation h·as not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. t year only),a notice o f in[ent to hold reciting Lhis condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the fitil -5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived fro 1*-Ase 126. 00 a notice ofintent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 3 Oth following tile filir6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the fi (~~&; M il. 2- J /9 idulentdocument with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed Ave years, or7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment ofthe maintenance fees ts re( ~/l/ A i Ve g - E l 3 T

CLAIM OR SITE NAME '*L 41&vf. Cldial<J JMBER
1. (' 8 MEI t'7 -1 07 5 30 17 - £2 2 5 V 6 3 -54 WN ··_1)~·. *447
2 r '51 61 6/ n T 9, ' .%'
3 . C A A.' ELD T If I O '10 1 7- 0 0 6 w6 & 44.

5, 
-

6.

2[ 11 JEC I

7.
8.

5/9.

10.

The owner(s) (clainiants) of  the above mining claims and sites are:

/ ADVA,Jc-(EO E,VE-261 + C=NU j ,f , GLE - F.,d -0 . 0 r.::,vt- 6 LA, C
.

(0*ner ' s Name - Please Print ) 3-

3444 STRATEELD PR, 
..il--
 F.'. C t. « »·~/#C!. :'$. j \ 9 ·- 6 ' :, , ,"-· 6~4 .'  .'4~ . i~t  /··'.: i '~~

(Owner's Mailing Address)

F 5.,A..,, 44 k.1· i.„- lil'.C{~ it°) 0 27 tk'.-.3 2-«(Owner's Name - Please Print)

/4 i., l.'< 9 41'j il Ae.c Llyj31.0 f A.'c t;,32 6
I: ir .4° A./.\ )(Owner's Mailing Address)

(Owner's Name - Please Print)

9UL
(Owner's Mailing Address)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signatur:)-
-J

(Owners Mailing Address) (City) State) (Zip Code)(Continued on page 2) 
/

7/ /

1, .



Run Date: 0 -- DEPARTMENT OF TH·+*TERIOR Run Time: 09:32 AM
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
. 5 MC Customer Information - With Serial No. and Last Assessment Code

ACTIVE, CLOSED CLAIMS
Page 1 of 1

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ

ADVANCED ENE & ENV SYSTEMS INC CUSTOMER ID: 2212699
3499 STRATFIELD DR NE
BROOKHAVEN, GA 30319-2530

Sericil No. Claim Name/Number Last Assmt Code Last Assmt YR Disposition

AMC35645 4 CAMELOT NO 1 483 2018 ACTIVE

AMC356554 CAMELOT #2 483 2018 ACTIVE

AMC356555 CAMELOT #3 483 2018 ACTIVE
AMC356566 CAMELOT #7 483 2018 ACTIVE
AMC356567 CAMELOT 8 483 2018 ACTIVE

AMC 356568 CAMELOT 9 483 2018 ACTIVE

AMC431562 CAMELOT #4 483 2018 ACTIVE

AMC448319 CAMELOT 5 484 2018 ACTIVE

AMC448320 CAMEl,OT 6 484 2018 ACTIVE
AMC 448321 CAMELOT 1 0 484 2018 ACTIVE

Number of ACTIVE cases: 10

AMC412861 CAMELOT #4 484 2012 CLOSED

AMC412863 CAMELOT #6 484 2012 CLOSED

Number of CLOSED cases: 2

CO
--

. r.O

3

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM.

' t-Z~Zzl:Ct:ffjEr



,. SMALL MINER WAIVER INFORNIATION

. ' 1. CURRENT FORMS. Please use the most current waiver forni for future filings. You can clieck on olir website,
blm.gov/az for the most current form. You should also use a current form for your Affidavit of Labor.

2. FILING REQUIREMENTS. Please keep in mind the requirements to qualify for a small miner waiver.

a) You are certifying when you sign the waiver that you and all related parties hold no more than a
total of 10 FMining claims or sites nationwide. "Related Parties" means a) the spouse and
dependent childien of the claimant or; b) a person who controls, is controlled by, or is under
conimon control with the claimant.

1,) NEW - If bou i'ile a waiver, you must contimie to own or contri,110 or less claims dilring the entire
taxseisment year. If lit any time during the year you locate or :,equire additional ch:ims th:it put you
over the 10 claim limit, your w.tiver is immediately c:mccled and yon nilist puy the m,kinten.ince fees
for thel·litims on the Hailer.

c) It is fraud against the Government to file a waiver you do not qualify for. As stated on the waiver
you sign, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or fiaudulent document wiih the Bureau of
Land Man-:gement may result in a fine of Lip to $250,000, a prison torm not to exc:cd fi 42 years,
or both.

3. FILLING OUT THE WAIVER FORM CORRECTLY. All waiver requests must include:

a) The names and current addresses of al! claimants.

b) The original signatures of all claimants or original signature of the authorized agent.

c) The names and BLM serial numbers of the mining clainis for which you are requesting a waiver.

d) The assessment year for which you are seeking a waiver.

e) If you ale signing as an agent you inust still include dil rjames and address,s of al! c!aim owners
ori the forin; sign next to each name and indicate that you ate signing on their behalf as an
agent; provide a Power of Attorney for each claimant you sign on behalf of.

f) If you are signing on behalf of a company, enter the company name and address; sign your
name and indicate in what capacity you are signing, i.e, President, Vice President, etc.

4. SWITCHING BETWEEN WAIVER AND MAINTENANCE FEE/TRANSFERING CLAIMS UNDER A WAIVER.
Be very careful if switching between a waiver and maintenance fee, and when transferring a claim mat is under a waivei,

a) It it is the first time you file a waiver, you must file a Notice of Intent to Hold, on or before
Decembe, 30 immediately following the filing of the waiver. AND, you must also file an Affidavit
Li Ldbul uii u, L:fore the fol!,owing December 30.

'U»\-35-3d-9 .,IG
b) If you filed a waiver for the current assessment year and then choose to file a maintenance fee

the next year, you MUST STILL file the Affidavit of Labor by December'30. Exalpl?le: On or
before Septenibel 1,2011, you filed a waiverforthe 2012 assessment yeal. Tlientp!,1 or before
September 1, 2012, you pay the maintenance fee for the 2013 assessment year. You MUST
STILL file the Affidavit on or before December 30, 2012, for the 2012 assessment year to fulfill
the waiver you filed. Paying your maintenance fee on or before September 1,2012, for the 2013

*/assessment year does not alleviate this requirement.
c) If you tiansfer ownership of a mining claim that is under a waiver for the current asses~ment year

be sure to inform tile new owner of the requirement to file the Affidavit of Labor for that
assessment year. This requirement does not go away because you hansfened the claim.

a) If you transfer ownership of a mining claim that is under a waiver for the current assessment year
and the new owner does not qualify for a small miner waiver, the waiver is immediately cancelled
and the new owner must pay the maintenance fee for that year prior to the upcoming
September 1. They must also pay the maintenance fee for the new assessment year that begins
on September 1. ( 3/31/2014 )
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Receipt Pagel oil
9 '..

"U'nited States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF I,ANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4128718
Phone: 602-417-920()

Transaction #: 4242337
Date of Transaction: 04/()3/2018

CUSTOMER:
ROYES'l EPllENS
3499 STRATFIRLD DR NE
BROOKHAVEN,GA 30319-2530 lJS

LINE . UNIT# 0,1 Y DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
I.OCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
N OT N EW-UNADJU I),ON E AUTI 1 NO. ON LY / NOI 2()18/31 1.00 - n/a - 30.0()MINING ('I.AIM MONEY RECEIVED WAV
CASES: AMC448319/$30.00

TOTAL: $30.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 30.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 04/02/2018
CHECK NO: 1185

NA]VIE: STEPHENS, ROY E
3499 STRATFIEI.D DR NE
BROOKI [AVEN GA 30319-2530 US

REMARKS
WAIVER DOESN'T APPEAR TO BE THE ORIGINAL

7'his receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the ofticial electronic record contained therein.

htlps://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/egibin/cbsp/zorder 4/3/2018
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U ED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE IN-- OR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MC NATIONWIDE CLAIMANT LISTING
September 12, 2017

AZ National
Cust CLAIMAF Total

ADVANCED ENE & ENV SYSTEMS INC
3499 STRATFIELD DR NE
BROOKHAVEN, GA 30319-2530 7 7

Page 1



Run Date: 09/12/17 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERVI Run Time: 09:14 AM
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMI~-Z

MINING CLAIMS
MC Customer Information - With Serial No. and Claim Name

ACTIVE CLAIMS
Page 1 of

Admin State: AZ

Geo State: AZ

ADVANCED ENE & ENV SYSTEMS INC CUSTOMER ID: 2212699
3499 STRATFIELD DR NE

BROOKHAVEN, GA 30319-2530

Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition

AMC356454-- CAMELOT NO 1 AMC356454 - ACTIVE

AMC356554 7 CAMELOT #2 AMC356554 - ACTIVE

AMC356555 1 CAMELOT #3 AMC356554 ACTIVE

AMC3565661 CAMELOT #7 AMC 356566 - ACTIVE

AMC356567 ~ CAMELOT 8 AMC356566 ACTIVE

AMC 356568/ CAMELOT 9 AMC356566 ACTIVE

AMC431562 - CAMELOT #4 AMC 431562 • ACTIVE

Number of ACTIVE cases: 7

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM.



ss-6 qsy
2017-0042812 ~ |~ ADL' 
08/22/2017 10:*81% AM Page 1 of 2
Leslie M. Hoffman
OFFICIAL RECORDS OF YAVAPAI COUNTY $15.00When Recorded Return Document to: ROY STEPHENSAGY C 5 TF. PHEA 6

3919 STRATFIALJ) /38. 1111 'tifiry:,MLI41':911'LIL"j,K""lk#LiM'zill,tiky)?.11~,i'j' El 111
FIT LANTA , 6 19 30319

3
 6

-0  5
-9 L

i
0 Check here is this is a change of address. 4 5 (0 56 GTelephone: 409 262 0 3 8 6
E-mail address -R. 5 TE 11 5 9 3 3 2 £ 8 c L 9 3 / 5 6 -9~-

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK
-0 N 4.1

1 . State of Arizona , County of :i H V A P H 0 ss- BLM ·fn
Date 25 C~ ' 4.732.1 (Name) -R 09 E, 57EP 1,·1 5/VS Stamp ~< -

-1 713. Reside at (Address) 3491 STA Fl T FIELD DR 3> - ./-
,-13 r]6

City A f L H N T R counw [DISITLHB
CDstate 68 Zip 10 3 / 9 being duly sworn, depose and say that lama citizen of the United States, more thaneighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true andcorrect according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.4. Owner's name and address (lf not shown in Items 1-3 above).

jADVA C C E D E NER Gy *- SE k 1/ / Ron /r/U T/:1 L. 5 4 66 re ME, ID'v c
5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s) The work and improvements were made by and at theexpense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

Co L u A BIA (optional) Mining District; 7 /3 1/ B P El 1 County, Arizona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)No.

* f-1 85 64 54 6 /9 4 SLOT f 9 14Y 15, 8 0-: r . 81 =% f., 1/1 11
r ,2 3 565 5-1 ' *1 7 1 i

- 1 -1 .3. . , A3 3 5 65'59 1
417 144 35 l, 4 6 l.

t, / JN5 26,65,/i
, 56 35 , 66 tz 1 4

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014r-1 6%3 -S E 11 - l izz :, \Page 1 of 2

~ SEP 1 4 2017 ~
fl I -BY'___t::ZY~---
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. AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

BLM Y ~ 03
Date 0 --8

rn C/3Stamp 1 9 -4 3*3
r, rnX ig P

b...... --7

E v fE
0 w ·22
~Ilt_

H H7 1/ 3 /% 6 * C P 81 B L. 0 7 y 11 V.)\ P¢·1 i J AN 1 - 6 e v,/<i, 71
8 -

9

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1,20 , 4 and ending at 12 o'clock noon onSeptember 1,20 1 7 at least $ 4,0 ut,'. L.C dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performedupon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside ofa contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.
7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:

f) 1--lv B BUR/V'S 4- 790 3/9 8 7- 116 3 L V A) A

8. That the work and improvements performed were:/55  r A 06 (-1 -Sh j /9 C /W /9 #2 K ///6
1 1-v DY 1 /5'&1 -f/~~m o t /.'' , S n n,1 F l-1 & U .. D I G G l M 6 4- /1-iv'BL Y 1 / t.' 0 :

9 1 j _L_9 . Dated : 6- / 7 -/ 7 Signature : /Avz,. R *.St<t]E).-4«2 +U-' d/ . t.zr~ 6. «/61--as*WRI
1

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this /~ day of ~ 0 6 20 1 --7

Notary Public d. , C-k)--

EM--if

My Commission Expires

No. of Claims: X$10
Bureau of Land Management Check No.: / ~BO init. 46(1Arizona State Office
- blm.qov/az Receipt No.: 677 6-373 7

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of 2
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



, Page l of l

Mr. Eric Gong.
BLM
Phoenix. AZ September 6.2017

(SJRe: Affidavit of Performance -u 0 t-
of Annual work g SIr

Dear Eric, .Wn
u : rn

- :-4 M
Would you kindly record the attached document, which is accompanied by a c~ck fo~)$70~0(~payable to the BLM for

recording fee. - -

END(, · 
ZONA W -n

-- '.7

Regards.

Sincerely.
1 - 1 . I

Roy |I~Sdi;@krhresident
Advanced Energy and Environmental Systems, Inc., claim name: Camelot.

Wednesday, September 06, 2017 AOL: RStep54332
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. Receipt Page l of- 1

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

DIV OF I.ANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONEN CENTRAL AVE

PIIOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3975831
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4085863
Date of Transaction: 09/12/2017

CUSTOMER:
ROY E STEPHENS
3499 STRATFIEI.I) DR NE
ATLANTAGA 30319-2530 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUDANE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 POI. 2017/7 - n/a - 70.()0MINING CLAIM M()NEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC356454/$70.00

TOTAL: $70.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 70.00 POSTMARKED: 09/07/2017

TYPI{: CHECK RECEIVED: 09/11/2017
Cl IECK NO: 1120

NAME: STEPHENS. ROY E
3499 STRATFIEI.I) DR NE
ATLANTA GA 30319-2530 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated 131.M Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://il mocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 9/12/2017
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2017-0033743 AFF. 07 /03 /2017 10 : 49 ==mil Page : 1 of 29*Illyn 71 Leslie M. Hoffman
OFFICIAL RECORDS OF YAVAPAI COUNTY $10.002 - R°f e ROY STEPHENS

34 9 9 5/\Ve t -01 el J -D r. Illi N,IW'1$;A :Ltkkill.r'i~''~ f; 2*M','W~~4'1,1~1~',4 1 111
Atj antd , GA 305 , 9 4/7?<1356/59

3 56566
AFFIDAVIT 93/ 561.

-...
CD

C
rh C_-

The State of Georgia ) - r=

) S S. no
County of DeKalb ) - cr

crl
LU

1, Roy E. Stephens of Del<alb County, Georgia. the President of  Advanced Engineering and
Environmental Systems, Inc., MAKE OATH AND SAY THAT THE FOLLOWING FACTS ARE
TRUE TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN 10 BEFORE MI'. on the 01June, 2017.

The aim of this document is to:

Number (1):
That the mining documents/claims set out in a certain affidavit and recorded on 03/17/17 by Roy E.
Stephens in the Recorders Office of the County of  Yavapai Arizona are further identified as follows:

Lode Camelot #1 AMC 356454
Lode Camelot #2 AMC 356555
Lode Camelot #3 AM© 356556
Lode Camelot #7 AMC 356566
Lode Camelot #8 AMC 356567
I.ode Camelot #9 AMC 356568
Lode Camelot #4 AMC 431562

and,

Number (2):
That Creighton F. Hampton has filed illegal claims involving the above described mining claims and
that he has no legal claims involving the above listed mining claims.

That the Bureau of Land Management continues to accept fictitious documents, of Creighton F.
Hampton, that are clearly not properly registered with title at the Yavapai County, Arizona Recorders
Office. That such acceptance of clearly
fictitious claims is herewith demanded to be halted.

-1-

Thursday, June 22,2017 AOL: RStep54332



Page *off

1

I SWEAR OR AFFIRM THAT THE ABOVE AND FOREGOING REPRESENTATIOINS ARE
TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY INFORMATION, KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF.

~ 126-it f 4. p.621
June 1<OY E/STEPHENSf1*20 1 7

PRESIDENT
ADVANCED ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS, INC.

STATE OF GEORGIA

C()NTY OF DEKALB

1, the undersigned Notary Public, do hereby affirm that Roy E. Stephens personally appeared beforen Fime on the »- of June. 2017 and signed the above affidavit as his free and voluntary act and deed.A~-A - /
Nola Public

/ *OTARY \

710 11 JUL 28 
-  53

5. r
 .

73
r~ '

1 n 1 7 A rhT . T) 0 #.*- C,1 1 7 n
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1 '54 1 VI 1

Eric Gong,

Would you please file this Affidavit in general file of
Advanced Energy and Environmental Systems, Inc.

7 hank you.

Regards.
/(Brl<-

~ Rof, Stephens

?Gil '!UL 2

CO ~'

-0

c.n
UJ

Thursday, July 20, 2017 AOL: RStep54332
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3510464
When Recorded Return Document to: 3510 554

-A OY S STF PHUNG 354 544
34 91 5 TRATF]FLD OR·
STLA NTA 30316( 4315lo 2 .

0 Check here is this is a change of address.
Telephone: 4/0 4 '# 6 ~ 0 3 6 6

E-mail address:7 STE PBAOL -CO/01

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK ELM d:I1. State of Arizona, County of YAVil P/9 / ss BLM m

PHOENIX,
7016 AUG 1 9 

RM

2.1 (Name) --Rd¥ 6, STEPHENS Stamp :„ r i
Date .,7 6-1--i:'D

3. Resideat(Address) 349cf STRATFIELD, RR :1
_ I tli:i
- r) 0
01
ZCity AT L AN TA c.unty D E 41 LB

State G R Zip 30 31 1 being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than
eighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18
U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true and
correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the
expense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

CO LUAA B I M (optional) Mining District Y 6 VA PRI County , Arizona .

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)No.
V Avi*,mi b /-71

1 95- 6959 CBMCLOT 0 1 n>n ·dQ~ p 51 4 7-& A/ lu / /
7 Av,* FAI , :+L

2 35(055.4 CA )AELD--1- * 1 ~3,-< 31{64 F). :114,~ f-E N. 66/ V
H lav 61 P A- I , 1 -L

3 6 5 69 5 9 6 [1 *1 FLDT 0 3 im LU //
VAVAP/9 1, 2)14 35 6566 d RMELD -)- ' '7 ,-3 ,<r 346 { P . 3 f-5 Ar W 1 1

Ch- 9 A. 51 (4-1 C , /1 2 ---
5 3 4 05 . 6 / 01 /r\,fLOT f 1.1 11

4 Av .1 2/4 i j /1. L

6 1 5 6 5 43 22 j~}AA P CO T- 1,9 ; 34 ' ' 5 67 G ; 2 . f -173 H Lu I b

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 1 of 2



I .4

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

BLM
Date 03

-0 r-Stamp I :=
g k-

7016 AUG 
9

r.450Z 0-)
2<

ECEIVED2 3
0* 14 r 4

7 43/562 6 8/4 E 1 -OT ' *1 1/A P# 6 /12 BAr 108 a m

r.,Ts ASTIC

8

9

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1,20 1 5 and ending at 12 o'clock noon on
September 1,20 / 6 at least $ 4 060.0 6 dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performedupon said daim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside ofa contiguous group of daims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.
7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:

PAVE BURNS 4- *BBERY- &/le CLU' 1Aj N
I I

8. That the work and improvements performed were: 63-7748 L-/4 N i k/6 41 AR#r)*/6
5 to Av 1 N G T PR RA ib . 5 a ¥A 0 LiN G ) D 164 1' 1' 6 +- fl A/A L Y g. F v 6

9. Dated: 6-/7 / 6 agna~ure.· 142-- 1

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this ~ ~ day of -4905-- 201.0
*: AffY,\F fUll <frl .
Notary Public(fi 'Sk-FY--fOQ+J
My Commission Expires 1{612910

No. of Claims: -7 x $10 4<5-70. 91·
Bureau of Land Management Check No.: 9 -?»Init. (21)«Sf.Arizona State Office
www.blm.qoWaz Receipt No.: 383/07/ 3

For BLM Use Only

ALEXIS FALLEN
~~~ Nott;:St:1(5.ut?yorgia Form: MCF108

* 46;1~, 4 My Com mission Expires
July05,2020 

Revised July 2014
Page 2 of2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3636713
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3740581
Date of Transactioh: 08/22/2016

CUSTOMER:
ADVANCED ENERGY & ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS INC
3499 STRATFIELD DR NE
ATLANTA,GA 30319-2530 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH WAIVER 2017 -1 1.00 NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY -n/a- 70.007/POL 2016-7RECEIVED
CASES: AMC356454/$70.00

TOTAL: $70.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 70.00 POSTMARKED: 08/17/2016

TYPE: CHECK ' RECEIVED: 08/19/2016
CHECK NO: 9778

NAME: STEPHENS, ROY E
3499 STRATFIELD DR NE
ATLANTA GA 30319-2530 US,

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

6
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354454 364544
UNIEEDS'IMIES - SES*559 431542-

Form 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF I'llE INTERIOR ,
(Ck[ober Mi.31 BUREAll OF LAND MANAGEMENT ISM

FWZM APPROVED
--

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: October 31.2016

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2
le1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment yeur beginning on September 1.20/ U andending on Seplember 1.20 ; 7 --~

1 The undersigned ami all related parties oined ten or fewerinining claims . mill. ortwiticisites located aiid mailit,lined (,11 1·ederal lands inthe Uniled States
01'America oli September l. 2,0 1 10 .JLes·'

3. The mdersigned liave performed the assessment um·k required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and undersland tlial hy filing this l'orm.
the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work witli the Bureau 01'Land Management (BLM) by the Deccniber 3 Oth foll m, ing the fil ing ot'this ,# aive :

4. The undersiptied underswid thm il 1]le assessment work obligation lins not yet comedue undet· 30 U.S.C. 28 (RI' those c|aitils iii iheir  first a5sessnient year(wh').
a notice of intent to hold rec iiing this condition must be recorded by the December 30111 toilowing the filing 01'this uaiver.

5. The undersigned widerstand that mill mid tumiel sites ma> also be listed on this waiver and bc waived from payinent ofthe imintenalice fec. mid that a notice of
iment to hold forthese sites is requfred to be Med i\ith the B!.M by the December 30£11 folloii'ing ihe ming ofthis waiver.

6. The undeisit:lieil litiderstand and ackliowledge thal piirsuant to 13 U.S.C. 1212 ati(118 6.S.C. 1(101. the filing or iecording ofa false. fictitious. or il midtilent
document with the 131.\1 may result in a fine ofup to $251).000. a prison term not to exceed live years, or both.

7. The mitiing claims. mill or tunnel sites ibr which this waiver licim payment of the mainteliance fees is requested are

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIALNUMBER

1. C ff me LOT ft i (R /6,\ 0 .3 3, 69 , 5 i v
2. d A MEL C f f A FLA/3 2 35,65 . 64
3. (-1 1 1 /14 f A 6 -7 /4 3 Fl /)\ C -35 ,46 /5 3-
4.

5.

6.

7. 6 El /1/l E LaT ft- 7 N,/4 2 3 5, 6 9 0 6-
8. <68 aw E i. 6 7 H Z 67El wic 3 0. '.-i ./

9· 2 A /1,\ F i- D f te q P *) 6 3 9, 65 M j
AO. 6 A M FLOT- tf- 4 P/*c 48 3 , 6 0-
The (in'fiet·(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites m·e:

77*w e S ter 61 2 rr S
BOYANC\ELUO EA, 48 5(13.1 c /BJV' i//.BCA/)Ve/l<*TAL 5 '9 1 TEN\S/T KE

(Ouiter's Name - Please Print) (Oniici'~s Signature)

34 q q st,eAT/{EL/3 t",R. I q + LAN-1-A, 6 A 309 1 4
(()wner's Mailing,\ddress) (Stale) (Zip Code)

f.\ c .03'.3 6-en)

(0„ner s Name - Please Print) ENTERED SEP 0 6 2016 (Unner's Signature)

0-3C ./

(Ouncr's Mailing.\ddress) (City) WR~le) - (zili.Code)
CD > )
~7--5----:1=Ls- RE--

- .n((),1 tier s Jame - Picnic Print) ((luner's Signatur~3> .-
53 -7 'Ill
1--1 -J 70

((lnner-s Mailing Address) State) ._ (Zip*de)1 City')
.- :z
-5 4  n

(Onner's Nmnc - Please Print) (l)3#KI''s Sigliattire)

(Chwier's Mailing .,\ddrcss) (Cit/ ) (State) (Zip Code)

(Continiled on page 2)



--NITED STATES 356 454
Form 3836-2 DEPAIIENT OF THE INTERIOR T----r 356>554 .

, 1/...1 I 354566
(October 2013) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 1 -Ell FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATIOK---- OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: October 31, 2016

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2 V3/56a
1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1, 7 t·, '. and ending on September 1, ' 6'4. .
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

ofAmerica on September 1,
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form,

the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 ( for those claims in their first assessment year only),

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or fraudulent

document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment o f the mamtenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIALNUMBER

4/: 6.1 6.i
2. 3,1 41 E 3-, 5- r: E 1/ 4,:- 1 5 6 5 . 4 4

S 1
4.

5. 0 MCi¢ M

6. F4 N 1 A -
7. C Ft 11,\1~ p.d f
8.

9. 0 1-\ 1<, 1- ter ( t & i i 1 /, 1 L
10.

The owner(s) (claimants}of the above mming claims and sites are:

A-
'' 7 r 16k-

91/1~'BAve<O tfWfiR G\/ 4 j.Fino unt,,'Me ki T/L SY <- f (fl>f, 7-A·'' r Cti c. 4 & 9 4 6 ' .6.

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature ) *6 4 E. ST6,4 ,{ €A 1;

.

w,4 r:»r; S T/<frl/ ir, m i #r u in r . ici

(Owner's MailingAddress) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner s Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signarire)-,
C.f 1CD

Frl
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) T"- (~te) (Zip Code)

0 71

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)-0
'-3

52 W.

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (Slate) (Zip Code)
--

(Owner's Name - Please Print) i -I (Owner's Signature)
f-.> t.

(Owner's Mailing Add ) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Continued on page 2) 9

9/,0,202



(Owner's Name - Please PrinO (Owner's Signature)
T

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

COwner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any
false. fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

INSTRUCTIONS
1. This certification is made under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 3830).
2. The claimant(s) must fill in the dates in paragraph 1 for the beginning and ending of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
3.. The claimant(s) must li11 in the date in paragraph 2 for the 6eginning of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought
4. All claim and site names and BLM serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites for which the waiver is sought.

5. All owners ofthe mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.
6. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent, in original form. If an agent.is designated, a notarized designation of

agent  signed by all of the claimants with proper address given, must be submitted with this waiver.
7. This form must be filed no later than September 1st for the upcoming assessment year in the BLM State Office where the mining claims or sites are

recorded, or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM. (Example: To obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012, which begins on September 1, 2011,
you must qualify for and file for a waiver no later than September 1, 2011, in the proper BLM State Office.)

8. For all mining claims which require assessment work, you must record an affidavit of labor on or before the December 30th iminediat*following the
filing of this waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived, you must record a notice of intent to hold on or before the D*mberSh immpdiately

following the filing of this waiver. FT-1 33. - .-

9. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment ofthe maintenance fee. A notice of inten86 hold jj# these sites is
required to be filed by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver. >< A)

3> co ' .1
30

in
r\4 . -3
0

P
 3: 31

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

(Continued on page 3) (Form 3830-2, page 2)



When Recorded Return Document ~T=

'Ac y' C 3 T'E* 09 1.4 E'NS
. 2*F 55**1 5'TRTI·r,0\ ELI> Ok,

A ·, i. Ak ·rA, 6 113 3,3& q
0 Check here is this is a change of address.
Telephone: 404- 161-,13116

E-mail addr~Frs 4331 6 /joi. ce.4'1

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK
41.-
CD

9 Twl
1.Stateof Arizona, County of Ygv/1/OA i SS: BLM --

?01 5 Al'G 28 
P

Date X2 . 1 (Name) 7?oy E, St-2-0nens Stamp >
3. Reside at (Address) 34 9 4 3->72/ r,/2-7,06 D AS<>, .-. 

1/ 7
--

r.4 , 1

CD 4'JZ
> UJ

City All- trk:1 A-, <6 11 County D/8WA& G
stateGO zip 5 03,4 being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more thaneighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true andcorrect according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1 -3 above).

/101;1{~ /,LIOD E.4 SAGY 4- SX/'U,ROA/,1'1 EN'TAL 41-grelitrS. T Fc-
3-14 9 67-,b*.1- fs.1/36-0 FR,iVE- il+ 6-AA,7 /4,65/4 30:5<q

5. That I am personally acquainted witli the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at theexpense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the
'

C e L : 4./3, )+ (optional) Mining District; Vmvxp»i County, Arizona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME T\NP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (!f available)No.
ij{\V;*fAi) A.·L1 -3 569 -69 C· El ,WeFLer #- 1 i·hks :IH <1 f . 25 ) 3 fg N W N

YixvenA ') a ·L-2 3 WL ) 94 e B /1,~ ,- Let tf 52- 0 K 395 'r Q, 44 4 Lc' li
~/4 9/i P A, , A e.3  e Qkfw-r *f. 25 L
YAVP Pil , / At

4 35~65 44 C. A ME Ld; it 7 B < 3 $ 4 / /4 6 j I
5 1, 5 4917 C AAE Le 7 » C ric 34 6 ,, e * T g W W ii

fAVA f Al , A,66 . 356642 e#Meur #9
OK 'D ~; 61 1> 5;
 1- * Ar bc ' 1 /

Form: MCF108 .->
Revised July 2014

Page 1 of 2



. I.

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE NUAL WORK - page 2

:J721
I

BLM CD
ZO!5 

Urn
Date 2-* GD 1 13
Stamp -1

> CD :n

2 -13 , . 1r.1 - ED

52 W i
1,/ -5

7 47),.{564 Ctrij~ E LOT *4
8

9

1 0

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1,20 Id and ending at 12 o'clock noon on
September 1 , 20 / 5 at least $ 4, too .- dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed
upon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside of
a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.

7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:

134Vi'S '(huRNS r 1708£5RT j/7);-cliv 4, w

8. That the work and improvements performed were:
'.'45.'

/5-4-4».84/4* M > /,04,5-,-//u 6 imARK,rvcs 5 i·-t-, AV* AL -7-t Rfielk ,

3/ify, 1''1',~13 JA~i# ng + f-1 *' #1 9 9.t.6
13 P .CA A; de D

9 . Dated : 8 -1/.5 - NE signature: .7749 E .SGT#v~vu„ 1'.eA. 00:.v , M.,«'.1 ; '.. 0 . 5 'ysr/: .As,, I-* c

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this -2 Lf day of _Slrv_ 20 j 5
/17 0 *«r-- 1
l L 4 k / *l *,·i~¥il,UWA .

Notary Public S~~/~li L_~ji~f~L&

My Commission Expires 1,369

/'1 A O  PRO_* No. of Claims: 7 x $10 = 765. - u
Bureau of Land Managemepty/ Check No.: 96-1 0 Init.Arizona State Office /9/ -(STAR,~*'000www.blm.gov/az : e Receipt No.:

f l -AUS,Sti,3 For BLM Use Only* cs:
4.u/V COUS:'7 Form: MCF108

Revised July 2014
Page 2 0 f 2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



..

LOIS M STEPHENS 08-80 64-7133/2611 9530·
ROY E. STEPHENS
PH. 404-262-0386
3499 STRATFIELD DRIVE NE 1 )Ail « 8 - 14 -7 4
ATLANTA, GA 30319

INY 10 «-fe»DAOER yAV,PATCCLY-.AL $ 70, 6-3
mi Bil ' 1:01 1-- 4 n A

- 8;, 1)01.LARS ~ SS:r

7--een
* ASSOCIATED
<a~  C Bettert~ana~an!0 N

Atlanta, Georgia 0 A /14 e Le· r , 1-7

9'5Aft>; 11-q-/2 Z©*SR 'C /4/2, fr '.v. 67+. 4., R I1,/~s~ ts - f,<2r-5cv -- ~~
ry,

t2611?131381: 1100006616321?11'95 30
>I'*m.AY

VNOZINV 'XIN30Hd

1 E :E d BE 91¥ § I N

..../1_~_- - . ,N i C
BEA13033



REJ-151056

$4.3/4,/.1 YAVAPAI COUNTY RECORDER
1015 FAIR STREET, RM. 228

~=/f PRESCOTT, AZ 86305
\4*si~Y (928) 771-3244 FAX (928) 771-3258

DATE: August 27th, 2015

TO: ROY STEPHENS RE: ADL
3499 STRATFIELD DR
ATLANTA, GA 30319

The above-referenced document is being returned to you WITHOUT being recorded
for the following reason(s):

NOTES: THE FEE TO RECORD THE AFFIDAVIT OF LABOR IS $15.00 AS LONG AS THE DOCJMENT IS
5 PAGES OR LESS NO MATTER HOW MANY CLAIM NAMES ARE LISTED. THERE IS NOT A FEE FOR
EACH CLAIM NAME LISTED; ALL ARE INCLUDED IN THE BASIC $15.00 FEE.

PLEASE SEE THE ENCLOSED FEE SCHEDULE.

re*

6, -0 N

./ 
M

-71 -

6
161 V :1- -O

m :44
-

RECEP'G-. ·i\41 -43 3 »
:S )-0 1 En

6-7 . < <4 . u- %5
0

1CE' -- 11
d * -1. u-1 -3

If you wish your document recorded, please correct as noted above and return to this
office with the proper fees and/or paperwork.

Thank you,
Check #: 9530

Tamera
Deputy Recorder



When Recorded Return Document to:

Rey E *rEPBEN. I
344'q <51TAArri CLD ORi,- E
R-4 86*, T A , G 121 'Be 3& ' cr

0 Check here is this is a change of address.

Telephone: 42»- 1 b *·- e) 0 6

E-mail address: .164€p 5 4 392 C A,4 . C e/M

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK
6

/1
 

U
 

./C/1rn r n
1. Stateof Arizona, County of YACAPRK ss: BLM -0 '30

-- 7

2.1 (Name) Tfr V E-, GTE PHE N 5 Date 1
Stamp (ZO33,

95!VF

3. Reside at(Address) 34-94 91-CLAT-Fillo MLVE 25 71 '2,3 CO
0 --- n
Z -r,
3> 01 13

City /9 T LA /u' 7 A county D E k-ALg

State<RLzip 36 31 9 being duly sworn, depose and say that 1 am a citizen of the United States, more than
eighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18
U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true and
correct according to the best of my knowledge. information and belief.
4 . Ownefs nameandaddress ( lf not shown In Items 1 -3 above). /9/7 E ' /4 ,6 ' tzurb 251'/3# 6V *-

6.'W,Rok'*Irk"rp L SYS-(-6*J. T-/l'C,

5. That l am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the
expense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

00 L u $93'(A (optional) Mining District; YAL'/4 PA i County, Arizona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDER
Line NUMBER DATA (!f available)CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SEC
No.

1 3 6 6 9 54 0A At E-La r NI / y '51 K.)3 PAL 8 -21. 7-2!· *' Li 1 1

2 55 6554 C i;IME Ler 6- 6- y N \, M pid 'j , B L 7-6 &' 1.i I i

3 35(0565 CA /VIE Ler/fL -3 Y Ak A P/11 , /4 -2 T g JV 10 1 1

~ 4 1 4 te. 5, 66 C AM E LOT *'01 VAp'A PA L A 1 F 3-,6 8 V , 1
5 3 56 51 47 d AA,ELL! T -8- 8 Y /-\6 B r>/3 1 , A.Z_ 1- 0 A 'Le. i \

6 3 6 6568 C Ah\ELO T ti- 9 YA\,r APA L A 1- 1- 2 L ic 1 c
Form: MCF108

Revised July 2014
Page l of 2



AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

'J
PLM

--

0BLM
2§15 SEP -Date --

--

Stamp -)
3  co

'

r#-1
CD
Z
1- at

f

7 43 0 961 OBB fLC,T * 4 Y Ar A PA j. ~Al ' 8 k 1,-6 1 1

8

9

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1,20 1 4 and ending at 12 o'clock noon on
September 1,20 1 5 at least $ R, e te -C  dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed
upon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside of
a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.
-c. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described nerein:

LE) OVE /3 u /2 & -r + 77 c '3.E R T /1/1 e. FL'~ Fl „4
,

8. That the work and improvements performed were: 65 r-/+13 4-Ls//71. cs /24/ti@/, ./4, d,<

--Ge: ARE,\,A, .5 .4 mi f> i i' 4 e
..'.

9. Dated: f-31. C s Signature: ~34 9 -~:fE~l~~-
1

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, 8 Notary Public, trim Z I day of --*uji '_ 20_15--
-By: 32-55,6.- ju ircs.L, ~ ....Vr=-f-ESSICA N BASS*--}--.--7

Se2112!21 1 7,2018 ~
Notary Public ,< -Ibrp-4.- ,*v * 1*0,4-> 1- illon (,(}!11'i V

Lr)1,11,11:4:,lori ELF,ros; 1

My comn»s@Expires 7,-6~-:l . 17, 20 j,Y

No. of Claims: X $10

Bureau of Land Management CheckNo.: Init.Arizona State Office
www.blm.clov/az Receipt No.

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Geologicat Survey and may be reproduced.



Bureau of Land Management
3520 46-4

Oct 1 , 2015 356 554
356 514

Re : Affidavit of Annual Work *3/5/0L
Advanced Energy and Environmental

Systems, Inc
.2015 - 0042336 33 44, It

Dear Sir:

On 9-30-15 Eran Reyman of the BLM telephoned that a copy of the above Affidavit
had been
mailed to the BLM, but that the required check for $70.00 for seven mailing claims to be
recorded
with the BLM had an incorrect payee listed.

The enclosed check is submitted to correct the above error, and is properly made
payable
to the BLM.

Please accept the enclosed check which names the BLM as payee.

Kindly dispose of the original check.

Thank you for correcting this error wherein the original check was made payable to
Yavapai County.

Sincerely , , i/11 -StF-@te21
/ 1 I. 1
Roy' Stepfiens, President
Advanced Energy and Environmental Systems, Inc.

RECEIPT #36/9 7 1,9

38
C../1r )

r · : 'i-
L  :
-44 .

1

NTERE 3.> (-1

~ OCT 6 8 2015 ] N '3
CD
--

--

> AD
St_--A-XH_ CO ,

-

Thursday, October 01,2015 AOL: RStep54332



2015-0042336 AOL

09/03/2015 11:06:~ ~1 Page: 1 of 2

W;".en,Recorded Return Docuniont to: Leslie M. Hoffman
OFFICIAL RECORDS OF YAVAPAI COUNTY $15.00

ROY STEPHENS

jr d Y f % T Lo 1:3 1 4 1.f iv~ c,
34#1 fi''rel r,·r ft ~-L-O 44.,i „E

lili F~*11*, w#141 1~Nitwifk,NEu,wfll'di~ 1114 11111

Ra t..,~,9 Y A, 6 r-Z -1,0 7, a q
--

U Check here is this s a ohinge oi addr:ES.

Telephone: 4'24 - 1 6 h.- e ·1 6 6

Smail :~i.!dress; -52£11.~_5_tili~i £-REL . C C'/U~

\
4

- 1 r.-i
5- I .

.4FFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK ~ -

C.J-2

!22 53
-1

1. State of AMIzona, County of Y A L ,-1 741 K ri' 13 L.Ni - -
IDaw

o, i (Neme) <TiE VE, 3 TE PHE N 9 Sanip 3> C./1

3. Reside at <Address) 4*44- 44 66·r tillrFIEL.3 1¥Al 1/1 r-/1
l.. J i

r© f
CO , ,

.M'.v N' ~T L /1 4 7 A County . D E k-ALK

Ets:,3/21%10 __36 3; 1' 6einfi duly sworn, depose And say that 1 am a citizen 09 ihe United States, more than

:,ighteen years of:1cie, and that all z,fthe facts sat foirh in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and cenzlties of 18
u.d.,3. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, ficikious, or fraudulent statements 'with the United States, are True and

Tarracr accor, !,U ..f &.trU . of my knowledge, intormation goa beligr,ding S »Ret . 4
1 . Ownefs nameand address Of notshown In Items 1 -3 abovs). /9/7 L ' ,-7 .t Or ,0 25>L 2'f 6 V 4-

EJ & I Zo k AAE--A/TA [- 5 11 6 -1'-E* S . ~ - C -/L. C . ,

i That i am :eisonaily acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the

ixt:ense of the owner(s) of said clairr:(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are siruared in the

L 0 Lu 11,)13 4 A (optional) Mining District; 9 #15 A 144 1 County, Arizona.

1 er„ '·,-rv:D='-'r'RDER ~#M ~ "Nry. ~ ct·-7JMC VY/'31-F{ NAME I w~97'rf ..M.#v~. · · ···
. . ..Ull,~~'.,-,I

\ V AL C, PAL /3 1. 1 , ...,v Li_ ~ 1 i

4 )55 66·55 6/-j /VI El_tr~ R 7 Y ),& AP/11.~ 6FZ IT & b LLI i H

4 3 1,4 69,66 2 fA,vIELOT,4 1 y#& A PAI, 8/L ~'1-3.'6

5 13 5-46, 6/ CM/:,Fl'_2 f -#- 6 y BU pi l·'/-\ 1, ill ~T-3/& U-' En
1 ,6 13 5 4,5 46 C AMELS T 14· cf YAL APA (1 /11 L .1 2 4 £, L- 1 \ i

Form: £*ICFit}S
'beviged .fuly 201,1

'4./. 1 le>



AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

<-'gE
BLM In

CS
Date -- '7
StampE

rl

1\J . 3C,)
--

b ,·5

C T -5 
P
 328

7 43 ))15-61 OFIAL-LOT # 4 Y A-v A P A i,  01 2- .73 4 66 1 i
8

9

10

6. That between the dates starting at 120'clock noon on September 1,20 1 4 and ending at 12 0'clock noon onSeptember 1,20 /5 at least $ 4, O e<j .0-i dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performedupon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside ofa contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not Including the location work.
7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and Improvements described herein:

006.6 8UALS + 77(BER T *fa FLVA lk'
8. That the work and improvements performed were : 25 r,+8 1-1 1 1 E, Ju· 6 M A·Ak/ 4 49j

34 'f~ d,j / hj  «Ee= AA ,\,A. S A M D i 1 6 65

9. Dated: f- 91(5 Signature: 0~ gLAXA-
SUBSCRBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this R f day of _~~U__ 20 _ti__

--~-
Notary Public . · .uU.-24 *17 d-%:F'Rdng 1 i *  i '"94; 1 1·-:,1.'ii C,·, 11,)17..:.
My Comn»*idii Expires hut* . /7 , 20 IA' ..7....*.-q.*.-f:....-mk...---

, .,.2„ ~/ Sept s mber 17,2018. ~

No. of Claims: 7 x $10 =*-76), 08- ..4.Bureau of Land Management Check No.:95<-17 Init. CA.** .51~,4Arizona State Office 
449www.blm.qoWaz Receipt No.: 5 6/0799- 4,

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of 2
This form Is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3407993
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3506706
Date of Transaction: 10/06/2015

CUSTOMER:

ROY E STEPHENS
3499 STRATFIELD DR NE
ATLANTA,GA 30319-2530 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTn NO. ONLY / POL-7

1 1.00 -rda - 70.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2015
CASES: AMC356454/$70.00

TOTAL: $70.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 AMOUNT: 70.00 POSTMARKED: 10/02/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 10/05/2015

CHECK NO: 9559
NAME: STEPHENS, ROY

3499 STRATFIELD DR NE
ATLANTA GA 30319-2530 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

~'NTEREn
~ OCT 0 8 2015 ~

HY:_Jk --
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/9/2019

I Ill Ill Ill li~I l ili li I ~I lili ~I I li li li li
Box Number= AZ15027

Claim Begin-End: AMC431562-AMC431562

5 Miscellaneous

1 1111'll Illill 111' ll'll illill 11 Illi AZ15027-7 AMC431069-AMC431684



-

j

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM --3

16, 5 .eci 4 73 Y -PHOENIX. ARIZONA

<,Gl Amendment BLM Serial# PA C. 4 4 1- & 6 A -
BLM

?015 SEP 15 P
 2: 26

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the 6 /-) A C L D i- 14 if- Date
Starnp

lode mining claim has been locatedr. I
by ';e pli Rge ses FAC,1/0 THEEr whose current mailing

RECEIVF

7
address is '7 4 61 4 5 1 Rn rfi'a Le itt RU/ir

ft·iLAM 4% , GA 3 c41,£1 ·
The general course of this daim is EAS 1 -FC Lu F <5~7- and it is situated in /AV,3 EA J
County, Arizona. This claim is 1 , 606 feet in length and A C 0 feet in width.

.1 10 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice
is posted on the centerline of the claim approximately 7 5  U feet in a U /1 3- r direction to the (,3 5 1-
end line and 7 5-0 feet in a 1,6, 2- Tr direction to the WEST end line. This claim is marked by six

monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section // , Township 3

N , Range < PV , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions
of the following quarter section(s), section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) 5 1* A 0,- 5 2- c,/6

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows. / R 6 M /(* 9 Pli (Ch<*CR OF 5-CcrioN Ing BE,421/'6
146 ( .-r '+ E f ltv 14 'Yl R il , ER ,ki. 7 1.7 , Acc r 40. fi , Ep i. sc. Fle i i ,w A .1 i ,14, i C

C K f v, iE C L 'JI AD r R 6 1- 1 14: tv -ES THLI Cc'A/1, 0: The above Information is shown on the attached map,

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 1 day of .56 ,*51,{ A X R , 20 1 5 ,
O LOCATOR(s) 1 AGENT

Print Name(s) A U'VA/v 66 0 R#53,6·.C + 6~'di,e' *WithV/TR 5'75'7,9„6 7,vc,
I A- 1

Signature(S) t] f ·' »~-elt. 2, cJ£,p.**A.v
8,('Y "12 5 T E- P·r,- Eh 5- P 126 st o in 7 Form MCF100

Revised July 2014
C~h t~- ~ -- This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

PbriZI- Fr-,EQiliej L-ils ~*'~~f3 ~a--- UJaLS rifi-,S u.,1 +4 \\Kt*-A---
rp frut<53#,ht'Jk rjtp ~r*d Q-\A. 5Ai1 « ~13~ 413;SED ~blt.\~'

v , ----- \ *- LL ASV c-12,1~ 3-_~,~85 -KD M-4,MA.n-A1 42.L• ~ 5 0 +U-
-92+ / Rair~.1 (LA\L 4,e- \#Aerf/ <R-%>j 1 - 30 \5
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MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer ( )

1 mile =H· 14 ' Millsite ( )
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1. The above map depicts the CA M El OT tr 4 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
. Township S N , Range i · t,V , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

YAVAPAI county. Arizona. Total claim acreage & 2 0

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: Fis P REV/COGLY 5 TAI<ED

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.

4. if the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior ilmits conforming to legal subdivisions of the oubtic survey,
provide a legal description of the claim

Form PIC'Fl(}Oa
levised July 2014

illis form is available from the Arizona Geolo«y Survey and may be reproduced.



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS. MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX. AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3615169
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3718754
Date of Transaction: 07/27/2016

CUSTOMER:
ROY E STEPHENS
3499 STRATFIELD DR NE
ATLANTA,GA 30319-2530 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD.ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / AMENDMENT1 1.00 - n/a - 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED - 1
CASES: AMC431562/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 07/22/2016

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 07/26/2016
CHECK NO: 9765

NAME: STEPHENS. ROY E
3499 STRATFIE.I.D DR NE
ATLANTA GA 30319-2530 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



Page 1 oi  1

E'HOEHA>''
?DI& J'.11_ 2 b

Mr. Rod Ebert -1 -4
Senior Land Law Examiner July 22, 2016 7 p -, LD
BLM ra co A
Dear Rod,

7 5
Once again thanks a million for your expert guidance in helping me in preparing the attached Amendment.

I've tried as best as I could to follow you directions, and have incorporated them
in both the Location Notice and the Map.

Also, attached please fine $10.00 check.

Hope this meets with your approval.

Thanks,

---7-->
taqx

Roy E. Stephend, President
CameloU Advanced Energy & Envirnmental Systems, Inc.
404 262 0386

Friday, July 22, 2016 AOL: RStep54332



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PI.ANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3394118
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3492579
Date of Transaction: 09/16/2015

CUSTOMER:
ROY E STEPHENS
3499 STRATFIELD DR NE
ATLANTA,GA 30319-2530 l«]S

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / AMENDMENT -
 n/a - 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED - 1

CASES: AMC431562/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 09/08/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 09/15/2015
CHECK NO: 9539

NAME: STEPHENS, ROY E
3499 STRATFIELD DRNE
ATLANTA GA 30319-2530 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of'the official electronic record contained therein.

L-4- ~-De.1 -4
Maf 1 rv~ 11. bese-Xp ke-L-



- Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3364039
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3462077
Date of Transaction: 08/11/2015

CUSTOMER:
ROY E STEPHENS
3499 STRATFIELD DR NE
ATLANTA,GA 30319-2530 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / AMENDMENT -
 n/a - 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED - 1

CASES: AMC431562/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 08/06/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/10/2015
CHECK NO: 9522

NAME: STEPHENS, ROY E
3499 STRATFIELD DR NE
ATLANTA GA 30319-2530 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

luel) *VJM

8/11/2015
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Page 1 of 1

Recorder,
Yavapai County, Arizona August 17,2015

Re: AMENDMENT
AMC 431 562
Camelot # 4

Dear Sir:

Please find original copy of Amendment, as above, for recording
by Yavapai County, Arizona Recorder. ly J. hi

Also, kindly find feeof $10.00 made tothe Recorder. L-)?£~p 48 -\4/4 3*7-C VAS 6-8) ee k.

This Amendment is submitted to correct a request for a more legible
copy. 1 ryl 04-Ger~

A copy of this Amendment is being furnished to the BLM today.

Sincerely , fqE., -Al>o.
Roy E Stephens, President
Advanced Engineering and Environmental Systems,
Inc.

3499 Stratfield Drive,
Atlanta, Georgia 30319
404 262 0386

~CC: Rod Ebert - BLM
$10.00 fee attached for BLM

-

.-.

PH E 
1. ARIZONA

-

CD

5

B L k ,., 7 - -. . 71-

»< 1,0
0

REREP/ D

u 
Pri

Lu 1 1

- 0U r:3

Sunday, August 16,2015 AOL: RStep54332
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r-~i73
LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM 55 G f~(Amendment BLM Serial# 1 0 16 -0014 7 3 S r -11 mN /(4 C -1-0 6 1- 561 BLM 4: SNOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Date : ,rl0 -CAM E Lo r* 7 lode mining claim has been located -0 .-17i:4 , :-3by0 St E FAdh'& 511/9 T whose current mailing V' -, 111

- ,3
address is 

--J e r'

The general course ofthis daimis £775'7- 70 ta:-ST anditls situated in ~414*P P iCounty, Arizona. This claim is /, 5-00 feet in length and S; 061 feet in width.20 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location noticeis posted on the centerline of the daim approximately '750 feet in a 22-6-7-direction to the //75 7end line and 75-0 feet in a i~C/3 '7- direction to the *163- 7- end line. This claim is marked by sixmonuments, one at each comer and one at the center of each end line of the claim.The location monument on which this notice is posted Is situated within Section ~ / , Township 9/0 , Range / A/' , Glla Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portionsof the following quarter section(s), section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) -5 U,/ 74 of- 5 FC T j 17A' j j
Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: /9*61 M 7'WE- WLi/6 (fO/FR e F SEC T 1 DA/#68 13- FIRING 1«60 E-FET W A *(/THEANLY,AREC--r-10/ ,~-FlfI- UDiRee-1,EN 714 21-|ti rv/w i sl,J Cta..Ak:faw

/ 660 FEET t/v ' RVERS -fERLY The above information is shown on the attached map .
.-4 0 M *1 0 6- 6 0, mDATED AND POSTED on the ground this / 7 day of /7 6, 6 </ST,20/ 5.*1 LOCATOR(s) U AGENT

Print Name(s) /7 0 (/'Fi N C 961 EFrR G Y 4 61' Vt ReN ME N TAL S V S-TE AS > --I N C ,Signaturecs) B ~f : '-]i:~ 51 /4%3 A.*
Form MCF100

izev F 51* f)*6*, 4-, PRFS eFAPr
Revised July 2014This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer ( )

1 mile ' Millsite C )
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Scale: 1. = 2000 feet ~
1. The above map depicts the C/fl ELO r *- L~ mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

// , Township Z N , Range i - W , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian ,
VA VA PA i County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 10

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: FPS P A E V~ OUS L.41 €-fA kiI P

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between daim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF100*
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



Page 1 of 1

Subj: Amendment for Camelot # 4 Mining Claim (copy)
Date: 8/6/2015 5:29:48 A.M. Eastern Daylight Time
From: RStep54332@aol.com
To: eqonq@blm.gov
CC: rstep54332@aol.com

--1-b . 13 Ljvt
Yavapai County, Arizona Recorder August 6,2015

Re: Amendment
AMC 431 562
Camelot # 4
Mining Claim

Dear Sir:

Please find original copy of Amendment, as above, for recording
by Yavapai County, Arizona Recorder.

Also, kindly find fee of $10.00 made to the Recorder.

The BLM requested this amendment to "clear an inconsistency
of the meets and bounds of the original location notice."

The attached Amendment sets out the legal description, and map,
as suggested by the BLM.

A copy of this amendment is being sent to the BLM today.

Thank you, . .---~~ S° v A iL<

Rog E. Siepilid;itisresident
Advanced Energy and Environmental

0\ /- #n ·-E> Systems, Inc. 1\1626,4.2 6 3499 Stratfield Drive,
Atlanta, GA 30319
404 262 0386

&, CC: Eriele·Geng, BLM

8-1-(F, 39© 52583 ~ :1
('JO
971

1 30

?§15 AUG 10 
P

<

r 1
O U,1 7

32. ro -5
Ul '-:  1

RECEIPT #,33* Ll/) 3 9

Thursday, August 06, 2015 AOL: RStep54332



Page 1 of 1

WHERE DO YOU FILE7

Efureau of Land Management
Arizona State Omce
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 850044427
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Sunday, April 19, 2015 AOL: RStep54332



NOTICE! !

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/9/2019

I 'llilli lli Illill 'll 11111111111 Ilill 'll' lill
Box Number= AZ15027

Claim Begin-End: AMC431562-AMC431562

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

Ill'llil Illill ilillilli illilill lili AZ15027-7 AMC431069-AMC431684



A- ING CLAIM STATUS RE LT
Data Entered : 0 f 110(11 , F MTP Cheated Sy·. 0 %1 rW)/6 /2,6,l.·~

GEO Checked By:

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC )-1 3 j f»L AMC

NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:
LODE Location Fee @ $37 = $ /

PLACER Processing Fee @ $20 = 5 ,_-2 0

ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155 = $ 1 .-fin
-

MILL SITE Add'I Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $
TUNNEL SITE SUBTOTAL $

TOTAL ACREAGE: Per Claim Other Fees $
(Placer Only)

Other Fees $
NUMBER OF LOCATORS: TOTAL $ 910-
DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA: Over-the-Counter [ ] Mail [ TIMELY FILED: Yes [ NO[ ]

LEGAL DESCRIPTION : T 3/\J R 1 Lt61 SEC 1 1
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM [ ] FOREST SERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ 1 No[ ]
WILDERNESS AREA [ ]

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ 1 sx[ 1 PX [ ] OTHER [ ]
SRHAI 1 Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes I 1 NO [ 1

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:

AMC 4 3 
5 6 2

Open to Entry On N/A [ ]

COMMENTS/STATUS: Vol D [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ 1 PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ 1

OTHER[ 1 *- -fic. c\.a»:1.2 ks c \6,-.--i: IN\0- r..P n., iL- r \6„i,~ i..<.41Idots TA 6#ek- h.. 4-L., 3~-0 4.l kruce ·-,e / *6 e ~a-_,*,« ¥u-ar' 4 N *'1-~ (1~(' se '» C toke-t~
¢. z so flid, 4 1,<

2 0 1 L f i Ct <, +1<446 4 0-» 1 1 ·pr-Q,I: , ~B WL< , re, ·nulr # 6 **r r3
[ 1 Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

******************** FINAL ADJUDICATION ********************
DATE 61 - 12-2 < INITIA~-3
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM CD -
rT.1

{-1-

]*Amendment BLMSerial # A A C 43* 1 61 --- ·, 71BLM ~€ 1\J
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the CAnie/rt * *· Date > a- . -

' Stamp -„ .J,1 <
lode mining claim has been located 'AA#wAfwcan Ews*yy-+ E-uvINO,At,MEN~7*

0 -: CD
CD CO "Y-1 - 1by _.75'EM.5- TAd. i whose current  mailing .-I

3> L.j CDaddmn# 3499 *RATFi =Lb -3)"RIvE
A+LAArta: GA 3 09 1 9

Thegeneral course ofthis dalm le 154sf -~1 kiS~St and R is situated In VA VA P A,6
County, Arizona. This claim Is / 510 Feet In kingth and 606 feet in width.

020 Total Claim Acreage. This daim runs from the location monument crl which this location notice
Ts posted on the cent«line of the dalm approximately 731 feet in a EA/4- direction to the EAsT
end line and *SD feet In a Wksl- direction to the We57- end line. This claim's marked by six
monuments. one at each corner and one at the center of each end line of the dalm.

The location monument on which this notice la posted 's situated within Section // , Township f
/9~ , Range / LJ , Glla Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portiolir.

ARC- 42>\5621

of the following quarter seclon(s),section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) 3'\h~ ,* a~ ~*e'how //

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows:
--

"The SW corner of Camelot #4 lode claim lies 3240' south and 1140' east of the NW quarter corner of Section 11

The above information is shown on the attached map.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this il 13 day of YULV , 204 6
t~ LOCATOR(s) O AGENT

Print Name(s) -ADVANCED ENERGY & ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS, INC.

Signature(s) 11. f'+ 2te-f~¢~·1 PRISDEA/T
Form MCFIOO

Revised July 2014
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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Lode 04 P?acer ( )
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1
v · ~ 6,4MSAT . 1
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Scale: 1" = 2000 feet <'
1. Theabovemapdepictsthe CAr,1616-r #* mining daim, which is,ocated,n Section (s)

AM C 4 31 5 6 2'

, Township ~ /V . Range / W . Gila and Salt River Base and , eridan,
County, Arizona. Total daim acreage is no A 012 2-5

2. The type of corner and 'ocation monuments used are as follows: A f ~JI rvious / ~ 54* Re k

3. 'fre bearings and distances n degrees and feet between c'aim corners and to a pub,Ic'and survey monument
a e as depicted on the map.

d n,e daim a a slacer of,*Alsite claim with exterforE:nitg conforming to'agm subdiv-sions of the pub Ic stirvey
crovide a egal descrlption of *e c aim

Form M€Fldmi
revised tuly 20i4

7'V,s form :s avai,able itom the Arimna Geolo,r, Survey :md may be ninroduced.



LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM ~ 1156 · -7 1 -El
„13 Amendment BLM Serial # 8 3 CO (- 7 31 cj/ RE 43 / 5  61[.i .5 - .1

* re #Lc :.a Z AlCCt:< K're.UCi n Gr ,
 BLM 1 -1 1

NOTICE Is HEREBY GIVER«610'th'4' cr 7.> A,·/n d ':.1,7 9 S 3 4 JO
Date ·· , n
Stamp -- 7

C /1 M F L 0 T .*1- 1-1 lode mining claim has been located CD .' /1

ADV A /9 2 113 Lr*65461 t ji- #4 Rot~, ,vcs-.vrAL
by )9 5 1/,1 5, I>c whose current mailing r.3 i u -7.V

..address is 34 44 STA~FfE_CD OR< ,/C . rl_
N -3
Un ' 11SITI_ 4 ,/TA G A 3031 4

The general course of this claim is E /.15 1  -TO '.4 [ 5 i and it is situated in '(,AV /\ 5,7/1 1

County, Arizona. This claim is 1 6 1 e feet in length and C. 00 feet in width.

1 0 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice

is posted on the centerline of the claim approximately 750 feet in aE AS T direction to the E  AST
end line and 75 0 feet in a \,41 -71- direction to the pV 6 5 7- end line. This claim is marked by six

monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 1 1 , Township 9 C
6/, Range ! AV' , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions r I

of the following quarter section(s), section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) 5 '4 1~4 (01- b L (_ T- 1 C N' 11 F01
G

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: /-/-10,1 THE A, DU (' 0/4 1/3 R OF Sb- CT loW 4/1

.bE AR),VG -440©FEE r /,1 4 9 t:c·rke.:w Ly Di qi< Cric,v ,-rrfetj i Se,2 1-r:L-r, . /V W / fat C/112*/· 2 c, /1 7- in- C '51 Afhlk).IN :1# FASTEALY * IRECT ; 2% ro - rit/Z The Above Inforrl~t16n 13 shown on the attache

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 4 day of .{16' 6 6' er, 201 6 .
/LOCATOR(s) I AGENT

R 01 F , 91-Fl,U 13 N i
Print Name(s) AD VA 19' CEO fhz-,9 67 + t,Fldk dE:#11 7.91_ SYS TE,M S. r/Ve,

Signaturecs) 3 Y '· 92*1 E. 25424*k . P IR w<i DOJ r
Form MCF100

Revised July 2014
rhis form is available from the,~»ru;,1°~ES*ld may be tfprodu~f~ ~,

7Fc 11 1 1 Th£- ZY;«skw s&** P.s .44
in~.-•31 1 5 sLCD + lt, de-, 2-*t ~ AUG 1 7 013 11 -ILL +Lo- Blk-8 lie 4
&0/*a M#r- in 'Ut * Vt<L kILJ c-,·hur 2,(-

- Br <*5 . j/ 0- 4 vt'/4 ue-
i ·t\.4-54(§40.. 44 40 fl~Uwe.ver +la 2-\4~.0- hocs ne,25 4 Cotrudr 1~4 11 e ',1 ~44.,t / NLO £:9-,1-viu - & t'L_ c.kuni
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MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer ( )

1 mi|e . Millsite ( )

·CAMEL C T # 4

I
SECT 10,4 __2£LIZ-~21_-191

# to ,
NW ' NE -0 r... 0

3= 53 1-
CO (-n ._Z

i R A

1 
m

ile - CD
I --

V 644 : > 0

EERSIVE63 1] '1; C_JCD LAJ ndr .* ' 9 SE Ze .•
 -7

> 1\,3i
1 1 'S ECTWU # 11

4-CCMT/alf

Scale: 1" = 2000 feel ' <

1. The above map depicts the CANIF L 0 T # 4 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

1 / , Township - 7 .V , Range /- A/_, Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

NAVAR A i County , Arizona. Total claim acreage is .. U 0

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: /9 5 f-«': 1/,Cosi.Y YTAKE.P

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF10Oa
Revised July 2014

rhis form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM .-6n

DHBENIX. A

I
 

_ 14 
'A

:0 Amendment BLM Serial # 1 3/ 1
BLM TO ,  } rn

NOTICE ISHEREBYGIVEN that the L,·\,ize/rf #- 4L I)ate [3 -:61
Stamp -12

lode mining claim has been located 22 -O + F rq
A . Dr, vce 0 20 -11 .4 Euvi-Ro,VMENnfAI N 50 - 1

by _<ft*-reS T '1 whose current mailing Z . 0 -,1. - 79

)cri-) 1
address is -3499 -54RAYF; t-LA 33-RY vE -J

A+LAArta. GA 3 09 19'
The general course ofthis claim is FA st -6 Wes f and it is situated in \~/A i/A P A i
County , Arizona . This claim is i 510 feet in length and 6 00 feet in \~th .

10 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice

is posted on the centerline of the claim approximately 733 feet in a 61,5 + direction to the E-AsT
end line and 133 feet in a \*ks T direction to the f~v/EST end line. This claim is marked by six

monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim. D»

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section /( , Township Y 0

N , Range j \J , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian , Arizona and this claim encompasses portior{~

of the following quarter section(s), section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) 6- 1 ,)4- 0-f L#ati ow / F-cn
cr
r..1

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this daim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

( ifany) concemingits locality areas follows: 71/e /4*,1 ed> Rkisig DF -thi 3, O-1,4* Ls a~Fl?4 X
~_:732 57' ,Al 3-E. bi,?ect.cid FRe, /9/6 -Sy<Rp'25./ EPALLS 611-p af 922TIo#

2, 5, / c #d/, 9O01TH LINE of t.j'AIM kips The above information isshown onthe attached map.
fHE /\/CRTH 6 F C awl =£67 */ , 2

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this <81 day of /'Af.PR. c 34 , 20 l 9.

3 LOCATOR(s) I AGENT

Print Name(s) 013 1/>1 /u ( gb 64; 27* G ¢/ 4- lE/0'v , Rit N/nE NTAL 54 51-cins INC .
Signature(s) 13 7

Form MCF100
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the dAniel 0* #:/+ mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
, Township S N . Range j #1/ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian ,

County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is .0 0 A c.R 2-5
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: A 5- ~1,- eviews/~ 5-U R d

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.

4. if the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF1002
Zevised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



RUN TIME: 12:55 PM RUN DATE: 05/04/2015
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs = 14 008ON 001 OW 011, 14 008ON 001 OW 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org = -

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 2

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 12:55 PM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 05/04/2015
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1

Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

Serial Number: AZA 030745
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 008ON Oolow Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

293200 EXPIRED 011 ALIQ ALL;

Serial Number: AZA 035808
Total Case Acres: 5.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 008ON Oolow Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

380913 PENDING 011 FF SW;



TOWNSHIP 8 NORTH RANGE 1 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
YAVAPAI COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
*m..PA FlELD OFFICE LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
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2015-0014738 NML
- 04/03/2015 12: 1-LEES PM Page: 1 of 3

Leslie M. Hoffman
OFFICIAL RECORDS OF YAVAPAI COUNTY $10.00

ROY STEPHENS
Recorded at the request of:

lili MP.~11171*lil*1*1 {Wf,&1416~(A,§ £,1~*F,1114 lilli

When Recorded, MAIL TO:

~Ray« 'St* p he ,\5
34* d STAA- re-1 FLD )6 11.

St 1 1-/1.x,7/1/ Gfi, 3,3344

L o c A 4 i o N Al o fc C G

PHBENIX. ARIZBNA

15 APR 23 P
 1: 56

PLM , 7 5 : 'Tr. AFFICE
REC+EIVSM

AMC4313O£
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